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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Sherman            M 15-19       1/39    5:08    15:56.11
2     Casey Bennett          M 15-19       2/39    5:15    16:18.10
3     Brien O Loughlin       M 30-34       1/79    5:34    17:16.35
4     Nicole O'Loughlin     F 25-29      1/108    5:37    17:23.83
5     Matthew Hillyer        M 15-19       3/39    5:39    17:32.72
6     Roman Thomas           M 15-19       4/39    5:40    17:33.45
7     Steven Baltz           M 15-19       5/39    5:41    17:36.48
8     Julia Budniak          F 35-39      1/134    5:44    17:47.65
9     Laithan Briant         M 20-24       1/35    5:44    17:47.88
10    Jonas Stemp            M 15-19       6/39    5:46    17:52.31
11    Nathan Essman          M 15-19       7/39    5:47    17:56.56
12    Franklin Thai          M 15-19       8/39    5:47    17:57.44
13    Michael Lynes          M 50-54       1/40    5:48    17:58.45
14    Jordan Binford         M 20-24       2/35    5:50    18:05.15
15    Brian Houck            M 35-39       1/74    5:57    18:25.90
16    Nick Giacolone         M 25-29       1/54    5:58    18:29.88
17    Trent Comfort          M 30-34       2/79    5:59    18:32.75
18    Jeff Boly              M 50-54       2/40    6:02    18:44.21
19    Roger Connolly         M 50-54       3/40    6:03    18:44.53
20    Thomas Purbaugh        M 35-39       2/74    6:06    18:55.77
21    Bentley Nash           M 30-34       3/79    6:07    18:57.55
22    Nick Marks             M 30-34       4/79    6:07    18:59.20
23    Michael Ruger          M 25-29       2/54    6:07    18:59.31
24    Joe Low                M 25-29       3/54    6:09    19:05.13
25    Trask Rogers           M 20-24       3/35    6:11    19:12.14
26    Palmer Yee             M 15-19       9/39    6:15    19:24.02
27    Jackson Young          M 15-19      10/39    6:21    19:40.86
28    Kohle Andrews          M 15-19      11/39    6:21    19:41.73
29    Josh Trujillo          M 15-19      12/39    6:22    19:45.55
30    Robert Geddie          M 40-44       1/57    6:25    19:55.77
31    Andy Bennett           M 15-19      13/39    6:29    20:06.12
32    Adam Parker            M 40-44       2/57    6:29    20:07.08
33    Bridget Boly           F 15-19       1/30    6:32    20:15.74
34    Jessica Scherer        F 30-34      1/140    6:34    20:20.85
35    Micah Slifer           M 25-29       4/54    6:38    20:34.30
36    Parker Robertson       M 15-19      14/39    6:38    20:34.83
37    Patrick Ferguson       M 40-44       3/57    6:40    20:40.96
38    John Ruppe Jr          M 15-19      15/39    6:40    20:41.76
39    John Funk              M 40-44       4/57    6:40    20:41.91
40    Julianne Rambow        F 30-34      2/140    6:41    20:45.21
41    Stephen Scouten        M 30-34       5/79    6:43    20:49.67
42    Mark Garduno           M 30-34       6/79    6:44    20:52.91
43    Vald Borgelt           F 10-14       1/58    6:44    20:53.78
44    Lulu Brady             F 15-19       2/30    6:46    20:59.62
45    Constance Adamski      F 30-34      3/140    6:48    21:05.41
46    Quinn Richardson       M 10-14       1/48    6:49    21:08.32
47    Angela Treleven        F 35-39      2/134    6:51    21:13.63
48    Gerry Hudak            M 30-34       7/79    6:51    21:15.55
49    Janelle Becker         F 25-29      2/108    6:52    21:17.08
50    Matthew Wright         M 15-19      16/39    6:53    21:22.34
51    Benjamin Kevan         M 35-39       3/74    6:54    21:23.15
52    Moira Woods            F 15-19       3/30    6:55    21:27.66
53    Anna Krabill           F 15-19       4/30    6:55    21:27.90
54    Justin Persich         M 40-44       5/57    6:56    21:29.43
55    Rich Newman            M 50-54       4/40    6:56    21:30.10
56    Thomas Dashiell        M 35-39       4/74    6:56    21:31.06
57    Takemi Kuroda          M 10-14       2/48    6:57    21:33.41
58    Stephanie Ard          F 30-34      4/140    6:57    21:34.59
59    Paul Shin              M 20-24       4/35    6:57    21:35.13
60    Cliff Schlattmann      M 35-39       5/74    6:58    21:37.87
61    Jaime Grochowski       M 35-39       6/74    6:59    21:39.50
62    Serge St Felix         M 45-49       1/57    7:00    21:42.33
63    Isabelle Jarosek       F 15-19       5/30    7:00    21:43.61
64    Phillip Shin           M 20-24       5/35    7:00    21:44.51
65    Steve Schauz           M 25-29       5/54    7:01    21:46.44
66    Caleb Blonski          M 15-19      17/39    7:02    21:48.33
67    Hisashi Springer       M 45-49       2/57    7:03    21:51.38
68    Quinn Matthaei         M 35-39       7/74    7:04    21:54.34
69    Nathanael Bate         M 30-34       8/79    7:05    21:58.54
70    William Fors           M 20-24       6/35    7:05    21:58.66
71    Ryan Rupe              M 25-29       6/54    7:06    22:00.75
72    Ashton Berwick         M 10-14       3/48    7:07    22:03.24
73    Jarred Peittersen      M 30-34       9/79    7:07    22:05.43
74    Melanie Adamski        F 25-29      3/108    7:09    22:09.52
75    Jason Foss             M 35-39       8/74    7:09    22:11.99
76    Jim Erwin Svoboda      M 30-34      10/79    7:10    22:14.99
77    David Del Toro         M 30-34      11/79    7:11    22:17.98
78    Son Currin             M 45-49       3/57    7:13    22:22.50
79    Julian Lillie-Lugo     M 25-29       7/54    7:13    22:22.89
80    Ryan Beard             M 30-34      12/79    7:13    22:24.23
81    Jeremy McNinch         M 35-39       9/74    7:14    22:24.99
82    Taylor Currin          F 20-24       1/56    7:14    22:26.03
83    San Lord               F 35-39      3/134    7:14    22:26.92
84    Jayda Currin           F 15-19       6/30    7:14    22:27.39
85    Esteban Delgadillo     M 45-49       4/57    7:15    22:28.52
86    Peter Collins          M 40-44       6/57    7:15    22:30.34
87    Gerald Ries            M 55-59       1/31    7:15    22:30.65
88    Kevin McMahon          M 30-34      13/79    7:15    22:30.83
89    Robert Scholl          M 50-54       5/40    7:16    22:32.68
90    Courtney Rutherford    F 40-44      1/101    7:17    22:34.39
91    Jane Treleven          F 70-74       1/10    7:18    22:38.35
92    Jay Bates              M 50-54       6/40    7:18    22:38.42
93    Dylan Funk             M 10-14       4/48    7:18    22:39.54
94    Jordan Walter          M 25-29       8/54    7:19    22:40.76
95    Patryce McWilliams     F 20-24       2/56    7:19    22:41.41
96    Eric Gustafson         M 40-44       7/57    7:19    22:41.93
97    David Ellis            M 30-34      14/79    7:19    22:42.64
98    Russell Bennett        M 25-29       9/54    7:19    22:42.88
99    Nathan Bruderick       M 40-44       8/57    7:20    22:43.95
100   Kristin Milardo        F 25-29      4/108    7:20    22:44.44
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101   Isaac Wojtanowicz      M 20-24       7/35    7:20    22:45.20
102   Josiah Slifer          M 35-39      10/74    7:20    22:45.65
103   Matt Wood              M 35-39      11/74    7:22    22:51.59
104   Jonah Andrews          M 15-19      18/39    7:22    22:52.07
105   Jeremy Whitney         M 30-34      15/79    7:22    22:52.07
106   Katherine Fors         F 15-19       7/30    7:23    22:55.54
107   Torre Hammer           M 35-39      12/74    7:23    22:55.54
108   Ben Bird               M 45-49       5/57    7:24    22:57.33
109   J.T. Lord              M 25-29      10/54    7:24    22:57.83
110   Caleb Belcher          M 9 UND       1/48    7:26    23:03.89
111   Gabe Remmert           M 15-19      19/39    7:28    23:09.60
112   Nakean Wickliff        M 35-39      13/74    7:28    23:10.83
113   Kurt Oliver            M 30-34      16/79    7:29    23:13.99
114   Josiah O'Neill        M 10-14       5/48    7:31    23:19.29
115   Alex Rutherford        M 10-14       6/48    7:33    23:24.91
116   Katie Winther          F 35-39      4/134    7:34    23:29.07
117   Sean Corzine           M 15-19      20/39    7:34    23:29.65
118   Taelin Lanier          F 25-29      5/108    7:35       23:31
119   Sophie Doumit          F 25-29      6/108    7:35    23:32.11
120   Alex Joy               M 15-19      21/39    7:36    23:34.56
121   Cameron Phill          F 10-14       2/58    7:36    23:35.55
122   Nathan Ware            M 30-34      17/79    7:37    23:36.52
123   Cameron Parker         M 25-29      11/54    7:38    23:40.07
124   William Utsey          M 25-29      12/54    7:38    23:41.19
125   Jared Kern             M 35-39      14/74    7:38    23:41.99
126   Erik Bird              M 15-19      22/39    7:38    23:42.42
127   Warren Tichenor Ii     M 30-34      18/79    7:39    23:42.87
128   Sean Rodda             M 35-39      15/74    7:39       23:44
129   Amanda Breen           F 45-49       1/86    7:40       23:46
130   Rylan Irish            F 10-14       3/58    7:41    23:50.22
131   Briana Lockett         F 25-29      7/108    7:42    23:52.35
132   Rachel Robbins         F 30-34      5/140    7:42    23:52.95
133   Jake Vopel             M 20-24       8/35    7:42    23:53.74
134   Sarah Sullivan         F 35-39      5/134    7:42    23:53.98
135   Derek Howell           M 10-14       7/48    7:42    23:54.82
136   Brian Havens           M 30-34      19/79    7:43    23:55.62
137   Kay Havens             F 25-29      8/108    7:43    23:56.27
138   Ron Frazier            M 50-54       7/40    7:43    23:56.31
139   James Vitzthum         M 60-64       1/24    7:43    23:56.72
140   Delaney Woods          F 15-19       8/30    7:43    23:56.92
141   Sarah Paulson          F 30-34      6/140    7:43    23:57.53
142   Delaney Wade           F 10-14       4/58    7:44    24:00.24
143   Parker Andrews         M 10-14       8/48    7:44    24:00.86
144   Megan Rogers           F 25-29      9/108    7:44    24:00.91
145   Abby Badden            F 20-24       3/56    7:45       24:02
146   Kathryn Treit          F 35-39      6/134    7:46    24:06.27
147   Kevin Kent             M 50-54       8/40    7:46    24:06.44
148   John Nourse            M 35-39      16/74    7:47    24:08.60
149   Andor Agustsson        M 10-14       9/48    7:49    24:13.83
150   Connor Tompkins        M 25-29      13/54    7:49    24:15.98
151   Tim Thompson           M 60-64       2/24    7:51    24:21.41
152   Stan Grochowski        M 65-69       1/17    7:52    24:24.21
153   Emma Meyers            F 10-14       5/58    7:52    24:24.46
154   Rachel Filbert         F 20-24       4/56    7:53    24:28.73
155   Casey Bouchard         M 10-14      10/48    7:54    24:30.39
156   Marjorie Thompson      F 25-29     10/108    7:55    24:35.29
157   Dawson Berwick         M 10-14      11/48    7:56    24:37.06
158   Larry Chandler         M 55-59       2/31    7:56    24:37.12
159   Lauryn Heitmann        F 10-14       6/58    7:56    24:38.37
160   Shan Shan Price        F 15-19       9/30    7:58    24:42.78
161   Tiffany Andrews        F 35-39      7/134    7:58    24:43.70
162   Rob Rutherford         M 45-49       6/57    7:59    24:46.79
163   Bianca Murillo Espinoz F 25-29     11/108    7:59    24:47.21
164   Sean Foley             M 40-44       9/57    8:00    24:49.14
165   Abigail Walter         F 25-29     12/108    8:00    24:49.15
166   Christian Remmert      M 10-14      12/48    8:00    24:49.29
167   Maegan Tracy           F 25-29     13/108    8:00    24:49.73
168   Peter Yule             M 40-44      10/57    8:00    24:50.37
169   Colin Smith            M 35-39      17/74    8:01    24:53.06
170   Kara Murray            F 20-24       5/56    8:01    24:53.32
171   Connor Wade            M 10-14      13/48    8:03    24:57.71
172   Eric Roley             M 50-54       9/40    8:03    24:57.93
173   Harry Doumit           M 25-29      14/54    8:03    24:59.18
174   Landon Koltes          M 10-14      14/48    8:04    25:01.50
175   Hannah Essman          F 10-14       7/58    8:04    25:03.03
176   Kate Jones             F 15-19      10/30    8:05    25:03.71
177   Zach Amende            M 40-44      11/57    8:05    25:05.06
178   Tim Zitzer             M 30-34      20/79    8:05    25:05.76
179   Trang Nguyen           F 25-29     14/108    8:06    25:08.62
180   Erick Lindbergh        M 65-69       2/17    8:07    25:11.90
181   Elinor Agustsson       F 10-14       8/58    8:08    25:12.71
182   Blaine Smith           M 55-59       3/31    8:08    25:14.70
183   Brianna Charbonnel     F 40-44      2/101    8:08    25:15.30
184   Travis Delaughder      M 45-49       7/57    8:08    25:15.39
185   Chantal Jennings       F 30-34      7/140    8:09    25:16.42
186   Rick Garrison          M 65-69       3/17    8:09    25:17.04
187   Nathaniel Peters       M 45-49       8/57    8:09    25:17.25
188   Eri Agee               F 50-54       1/64    8:10    25:20.63
189   Kimberly Lezama        F 30-34      8/140    8:12    25:26.12
190   Justin Webber          M 45-49       9/57    8:13    25:28.66
191   Gretchen Yule          F 40-44      3/101    8:13    25:30.24
192   Diana Agustsson        F 40-44      4/101    8:13    25:30.32
193   Britney Frazier        F 45-49       2/86    8:13    25:30.68
194   Hanna Lynch            F 15-19      11/30    8:14    25:31.60
195   Joshua Weaver          M 35-39      18/74    8:14    25:31.91
196   Devoney Webber         F 15-19      12/30    8:14    25:33.11
197   Mallory Absher         F 30-34      9/140    8:15    25:34.43
198   Jenny Wetzel           F 30-34     10/140    8:15    25:35.02
199   Justin Steiner         M 35-39      19/74    8:15    25:35.18
200   Jeff Maliepaard        M 35-39      20/74    8:15    25:35.26
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201   Justin Brooke          M 35-39      21/74    8:15    25:35.88
202   Barb Trujillo          F 45-49       3/86    8:15    25:37.32
203   Jesse Brown            M 25-29      15/54    8:16    25:37.99
204   Dale Leclaire          M 35-39      22/74    8:16    25:38.65
205   Ryan Brooke            M 10-14      15/48    8:16    25:39.32
206   Hanne Graham Lawver    F 10-14       9/58    8:16    25:40.06
207   Tim Oguri              M 65-69       4/17    8:16    25:40.45
208   Donnie Filler          M 60-64       3/24    8:17    25:43.07
209   Eric Baker             M 45-49      10/57    8:17    25:43.30
210   Randy Cook             M 55-59       4/31    8:18    25:43.91
211   Logan Wight            M 35-39      23/74    8:18    25:45.69
212   Liliana Delgadillo     F 20-24       6/56    8:19    25:48.77
213   Luke Richards          M 10-14      16/48    8:20    25:50.17
214   James Schatza          M 45-49      11/57    8:21    25:53.27
215   Arden Gudger           M 40-44      12/57    8:21    25:54.08
216   Gannon Angelo          M 9 UND       2/48    8:22    25:57.14
217   Connor Richardson      M 9 UND       3/48    8:22    25:58.06
218   Jenny Angelo           F 35-39      8/134    8:22    25:58.08
219   Casey McCoy            M 30-34      21/79    8:22    25:58.46
220   Isaac Wasserman        M 20-24       9/35    8:22    25:58.85
221   Earl Pearsall          M 45-49      12/57    8:22    25:59.12
222   Don Robertson          M 50-54      10/40    8:22    25:59.13
223   Audrey Falconi         F 30-34     11/140    8:23    25:59.66
224   Blaine Martin          F 30-34     12/140    8:23       26:00
225   Yannick Kiefert-Fourag M 55-59       5/31    8:23    26:00.04
226   David Patrie           M 45-49      13/57    8:23    26:01.28
227   Kyle Peart             M 25-29      16/54    8:23    26:01.87
228   Chrissi Scott          F 40-44      5/101    8:24    26:03.94
229   Lara Levinla           F 30-34     13/140    8:25    26:05.54
230   Eric Spring            M 25-29      17/54    8:25    26:06.04
231   Ladd Wolfe             M 55-59       6/31    8:25    26:06.19
232   Kelly Harp             F 25-29     15/108    8:25    26:06.45
233   Luis Flores            M 25-29      18/54    8:25    26:06.65
234   Kashton Korsmo         M 10-14      17/48    8:25    26:07.07
235   Scott Amarucci         M 30-34      22/79    8:25    26:07.43
236   Meredith Piro          F 25-29     16/108    8:25    26:07.56
237   Sopang Men             M 35-39      24/74    8:25    26:07.85
238   Rachel Childs          F 35-39      9/134    8:25    26:08.43
239   Mike McKillop          M 45-49      14/57    8:26    26:10.66
240   Karter Wight           M 10-14      18/48    8:27    26:12.46
241   Nicole Brown           F 25-29     17/108    8:27    26:12.69
242   James Foster           M 10-14      19/48    8:27    26:13.08
243   Justin Martin          M 30-34      23/79    8:27    26:13.17
244   Mark Pagano            M 60-64       4/24    8:27    26:13.88
245   Mylo Henderson         M 70-74       1/11    8:28    26:16.63
246   Simon Khodosh          M 15-19      23/39    8:29    26:18.20
247   Anthony Lawver         M 45-49      15/57    8:29    26:19.50
248   Ashton Loughery        F 30-34     14/140    8:30    26:21.39
249   Paul Buzas             M 50-54      11/40    8:30    26:23.72
250   King Ellis             M 35-39      25/74    8:31    26:27.14
251   Cathy Bird             F 10-14      10/58    8:32    26:29.71
252   Jack Kelly             M 25-29      19/54    8:33    26:30.30
253   Amber Harrison         F 30-34     15/140    8:33    26:32.33
254   Steve Castle           M 50-54      12/40    8:34    26:34.98
255   Judy Diers             F 50-54       2/64    8:34    26:36.22
256   George Leonard         M 50-54      13/40    8:35    26:37.13
257   Jim Henderson          M 40-44      13/57    8:35    26:37.61
258   Scott Gipe             M 55-59       7/31    8:36    26:42.31
259   Nicholas Lindsay       M 15-19      24/39    8:37    26:43.14
260   Jessica Hagel          F 25-29     18/108    8:37    26:43.40
261   Orion Shelton          M 15-19      25/39    8:37    26:43.48
262   Lynde Clarke           F 30-34     16/140    8:37    26:44.47
263   Joanie Stultz          F 30-34     17/140    8:37    26:45.36
264   Joshua Koontz          M 30-34      24/79    8:39    26:51.14
265   Gina Lambert           F 50-54       3/64    8:39    26:51.71
266   Grady Gosselin         M 20-24      10/35    8:40    26:52.84
267   Brad Butler            M 45-49      16/57    8:40    26:53.09
268   Connor Gosselin        M 20-24      11/35    8:40    26:53.42
269   Adam Wasserman         M 45-49      17/57    8:40    26:53.51
270   Helen Gosselin         F 20-24       7/56    8:40    26:53.82
271   Melissa Brune          F 35-39     10/134    8:41    26:55.33
272   Noah Ricco             M 15-19      26/39    8:41    26:55.45
273   Leon Grunberg          M 70-74       2/11    8:41    26:55.57
274   Charlie Collins        M 9 UND       4/48    8:42    26:59.30
275   Taylor Leveque         F 25-29     19/108    8:42    27:00.67
276   Jess Del Bosque        M 70-74       3/11    8:43    27:01.74
277   Shauna Irish           F 40-44      6/101    8:43    27:03.81
278   Mariah Camargo         F 30-34     18/140    8:43    27:03.87
279   Kelly Ziegler          M 60-64       5/24    8:43    27:04.32
280   Christin Cox           F 40-44      7/101    8:44    27:04.72
281   Jason Thrasher         M 40-44      14/57    8:44    27:05.13
282   Ella Collins           F 10-14      11/58    8:45    27:09.07
283   Zach Castle            M 20-24      12/35    8:46    27:10.95
284   Cameron Perry-Kline    M 35-39      26/74    8:46    27:11.32
285   David Lee              M 30-34      25/79    8:46    27:11.62
286   Krissy Rupe            F 50-54       4/64    8:46    27:13.27
287   Yuri Khodosh           M 50-54      14/40    8:47    27:15.32
288   Richard Scudder        M 30-34      26/79    8:47    27:15.72
289   Landon Smith           M 10-14      20/48    8:47    27:15.85
290   Alex Ramm              M 20-24      13/35    8:48    27:18.80
291   Emily Sawicky          F 20-24       8/56    8:48    27:18.92
292   Alla Juhasz            F 45-49       4/86    8:49    27:20.56
293   Brenton Diers          M 60-64       6/24    8:49    27:20.64
294   Julie Van Buskirk      F 25-29     20/108    8:49    27:22.32
295   Gary Spidahl           M 75-79        1/5    8:49    27:22.59
296   Levinia Lara           F 30-34     19/140    8:49    27:22.92
297   Cellani Antilio        F 40-44      8/101    8:50    27:23.37
298   Audrey Hutton          F 10-14      12/58    8:50    27:24.37
299   Michelle Rogers        F 55-59       1/47    8:50    27:24.61
300   Mike Carter            M 35-39      27/74    8:50    27:24.65
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301   William Moon           M 30-34      27/79    8:50    27:24.96
302   David Meyer            M 30-34      28/79    8:51    27:26.67
303   Jack Poyfair           M 10-14      21/48    8:52    27:29.36
304   Mira Johnson           F 15-19      13/30    8:52    27:29.88
305   Erik Flanagan          M 20-24      14/35    8:52    27:30.28
306   Kristi Studer          F 30-34     20/140    8:53    27:33.59
307   Heidi Binford          F 45-49       5/86    8:53       27:34
308   Mike Roberts           M 20-24      15/35    8:53    27:34.43
309   Jasen Nieves-Herrera   M 35-39      28/74    8:53    27:34.59
310   Tamara Glsagow         F 35-39     11/134    8:54    27:36.63
311   Grace Loether          F 10-14      13/58    8:54    27:37.94
312   Jeremy Loether         M 40-44      15/57    8:54    27:38.26
313   Heidi Putnam           F 35-39     12/134    8:55    27:38.77
314   Alicia Thompson        F 30-34     21/140    8:55    27:40.73
315   Katie Schlesinger      F 30-34     22/140    8:56    27:42.01
316   Andrew Miller          M 50-54      15/40    8:56    27:43.18
317   Jordan Ware            M 25-29      20/54    8:56    27:44.69
318   Missy Griffith         F 35-39     13/134    8:57    27:45.81
319   Heidi Montgomery       F 50-54       5/64    8:58    27:49.15
320   Stephen Raynolds       M 45-49      18/57    8:58    27:50.66
321   Kiara Scheidt          F 10-14      14/58    8:58    27:50.85
322   Kathryn Raynolds       F 10-14      15/58    8:58    27:51.04
323   Renee Williams         F 50-54       6/64    8:59    27:51.19
324   Justin Rambow          M 30-34      29/79    8:59    27:51.60
325   Nolan Murray           M 20-24      16/35    8:59    27:51.75
326   Rachael Boardman       F 25-29     21/108    8:59    27:52.05
327   Kelly Mills            F 60-64       1/26    8:59    27:52.96
328   Claire Murray          F 25-29     22/108    8:59    27:53.66
329   Shane Murray           M 15-19      27/39    9:00    27:54.33
330   Alysa Weidinger        F 40-44      9/101    9:00    27:54.70
331   Jessica Steward        F 40-44     10/101    9:00    27:54.79
332   Rylan Steward          M 10-14      22/48    9:00    27:54.86
333   Rebecca Johnson        F 25-29     23/108    9:00    27:56.05
334   Victor MacEdo          M 25-29      21/54    9:00    27:56.09
335   Michael Lacombe        M 60-64       7/24    9:00    27:56.26
336   Madison Polk           F 25-29     24/108    9:00    27:56.78
337   Jim Giacolone          M 60-64       8/24    9:01    27:57.74
338   Jacob Jones            M 30-34      30/79    9:01    27:59.51
339   Marina Vance           F 35-39     14/134    9:01    27:59.94
340   Benjamin Zerngast      M 50-54      16/40    9:01    28:00.03
341   Luis Denizard          M 40-44      16/57    9:01    28:00.15
342   Rick Oleary            M 55-59       8/31    9:02    28:00.69
343   Stephanie Triquart     F 45-49       6/86    9:02    28:02.25
344   Torie Atkinson         F 9 UND       1/35    9:02    28:03.12
345   Myron Hammond          M 45-49      19/57    9:02    28:03.17
346   Ryan Heitmann          M 40-44      17/57    9:02    28:03.40
347   Ava Shoosmith          F 10-14      16/58    9:03    28:05.87
348   Wyatt Heitmann         M 10-14      23/48    9:03    28:06.04
349   John Enslow            M 55-59       9/31    9:03    28:06.06
350   Robin Reynolds         F 40-44     11/101    9:03    28:06.18
351   Melanie Freshwaters    F 60-64       2/26    9:04    28:07.01
352   Holly Golia            F 25-29     25/108    9:04    28:08.46
353   John Soelling          M 35-39      29/74    9:04    28:08.72
354   Madison Soelling       F 30-34     23/140    9:04    28:08.81
355   Laurie Kesgard         F 45-49       7/86    9:04    28:09.19
356   Caden Parker           M 20-24      17/35    9:05    28:11.68
357   Brody Smith            M 10-14      24/48    9:05    28:11.96
358   Erik Peterson          M 40-44      18/57    9:06    28:13.19
359   Inga Larson            F 15-19      14/30    9:07    28:16.53
360   Harmony Firkins        F 35-39     15/134    9:08    28:19.72
361   Bridget Foster         F 25-29     26/108    9:08    28:20.04
362   Dr. James Crawford     M 40-44      19/57    9:09    28:22.42
363   Taelyn Atkinson        F 10-14      17/58    9:09    28:22.75
364   Shelby Foster          M 25-29      22/54    9:09    28:22.80
365   Sabine Asher           F 40-44     12/101    9:10    28:26.05
366   Ben Ginnis             M 10-14      25/48    9:10    28:27.31
367   Douglas Lane           M 50-54      17/40    9:10    28:27.40
368   Brittany Peterson      F 30-34     24/140    9:10    28:27.44
369   Mark Ricco             M 55-59      10/31    9:10    28:27.45
370   Lauren Low             F 25-29     27/108    9:10    28:27.92
371   Anne Vining            F 35-39     16/134    9:11    28:29.55
372   Stacey Atkinson        F 40-44     13/101    9:11    28:29.67
373   Katherine Jamerson     F 15-19      15/30    9:11    28:29.74
374   Ben Miller             M 10-14      26/48    9:12    28:32.80
375   Dawn Golden            F 50-54       7/64    9:12    28:33.19
376   Lori Bemis             F 40-44     14/101    9:12    28:33.59
377   Christopher Tremonti   M 25-29      23/54    9:13    28:35.18
378   Steffany Tuohy         F 30-34     25/140    9:13    28:35.32
379   Divina Borgatti        F 35-39     17/134    9:13    28:35.45
380   Rachel Hull            F 40-44     15/101    9:14    28:38.03
381   Glen Pigman            M 35-39      30/74    9:14    28:38.25
382   Jennifer Anderson      F 45-49       8/86    9:14    28:38.64
383   Kathryn Ruckle         F 40-44     16/101    9:15    28:41.77
384   Jimmy Howe             M 25-29      24/54    9:15    28:43.01
385   Ryan Ernstes           F 25-29     28/108    9:15    28:43.52
386   Jim Lynch              M 55-59      11/31    9:15    28:43.72
387   Ashley Price           F 25-29     29/108    9:17    28:47.05
388   Rose Howe              F 20-24       9/56    9:17    28:47.42
389   Jessiah Jameson        M 10-14      27/48    9:17    28:47.65
390   Kenny Gallardo         M 35-39      31/74    9:17    28:48.89
391   Claire Schrock         F 20-24      10/56    9:18    28:51.22
392   Jarod Kasner           M 45-49      20/57    9:18    28:51.28
393   Dylan Tinney           M 25-29      25/54    9:18    28:51.55
394   Ericka Gianotto        F 25-29     30/108    9:18    28:51.86
395   Nick Snapp             M 35-39      32/74    9:18    28:52.28
396   Ginger Richardson      F 50-54       8/64    9:18    28:52.85
397   Kayla Dulay            F 30-34     26/140    9:19    28:53.24
398   Michael Kruse          M 40-44      20/57    9:19    28:56.21
399   Melanie Felicia Quiroz F 60-64       3/26    9:20    28:58.52
400   Joseph Crowley         M 20-24      18/35    9:21    29:00.13
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401   Monica Pal             F 25-29     31/108    9:21    29:00.67
402   Dale Fuller            M 65-69       5/17    9:21    29:00.73
403   Malik Asagai           M 20-24      19/35    9:21    29:02.08
404   Brian Dyson            M 30-34      31/79    9:22    29:02.58
405   Kristiana Diaz         F 25-29     32/108    9:22    29:02.68
406   Emma Grunberg          F 30-34     27/140    9:22    29:02.93
407   Tami Thompson          F 45-49       9/86    9:22    29:03.62
408   Peter Seberson         M 30-34      32/79    9:22    29:04.28
409   Katie Christensen      F 15-19      16/30    9:22    29:04.81
410   Clare Seberson         F 25-29     33/108    9:22    29:05.04
411   Jamie Sabin            F 40-44     17/101    9:22    29:05.24
412   Dorothy Daniel         F 25-29     34/108    9:22    29:05.25
413   Jacqueline Zarate      F 25-29     35/108    9:22    29:05.45
414   Eric Rodenberg         M 25-29      26/54    9:23    29:06.51
415   Hudson Hardtke         M 10-14      28/48    9:24    29:08.83
416   Linda Christensen      F 55-59       2/47    9:24    29:08.98
417   Piper Brooke           F 9 UND       2/35    9:24    29:09.59
418   Matt Brooke            F 30-34     28/140    9:24    29:09.80
419   Diane Hartso           F 50-54       9/64    9:24    29:09.84
420   Brian Filbert          M 55-59      12/31    9:24    29:10.33
421   Amy Bird               F 45-49      10/86    9:24    29:11.21
422   Brieanna Vaughn        F 20-24      11/56    9:24    29:11.21
423   Aaron Roth             M 20-24      20/35    9:25    29:13.42
424   Matthew Camargo        M 25-29      27/54    9:25    29:14.27
425   Yulianna Lyanskaya     F 40-44     18/101    9:26    29:17.21
426   Sydney Spooner         F 10-14      18/58    9:27    29:20.66
427   David Spooner          M 50-54      18/40    9:28    29:21.21
428   Claire Hamar           F 20-24      12/56    9:28    29:21.75
429   Ansel Broberg          M 20-24      21/35    9:28    29:22.13
430   Cameron Lucchesi       M 25-29      28/54    9:28    29:22.46
431   Jaime Smith            F 40-44     19/101    9:28    29:23.53
432   Elizabeth Larter       F 35-39     18/134    9:28    29:23.67
433   Jennifer Peterson      F 55-59       3/47    9:29    29:25.52
434   Jessica Rueber         F 25-29     36/108    9:29    29:25.71
435   Jenny Edbom            F 30-34     29/140    9:29    29:25.76
436   Maya Shoosmith         F 10-14      19/58    9:29    29:25.85
437   Heather Spencer        F 40-44     20/101    9:29    29:26.09
438   Kerry McMahon          F 50-54      10/64    9:29    29:26.30
439   Susanne Nelson         F 45-49      11/86    9:29    29:27.24
440   Cami Schultz           F 40-44     21/101    9:30    29:28.86
441   Jason Schultz          M 45-49      21/57    9:30    29:29.84
442   Clare Wagstaff         F 40-44     22/101    9:31    29:31.79
443   Cristina Castelli      F 50-54      11/64    9:31    29:32.63
444   Michael Mutch          M 50-54      19/40    9:32    29:33.76
445   Rachel Desmond Drew    F 35-39     19/134    9:32    29:33.86
446   Martin Mourino         M 35-39      33/74    9:32    29:33.88
447   Chloe Kehn             F 20-24      13/56    9:32    29:34.11
448   Jake Isenberg          M 10-14      29/48    9:32    29:34.47
449   Tyler Pederson         M 30-34      33/79    9:32    29:34.64
450   Candace Soran          F 25-29     37/108    9:32    29:35.23
451   Kasia Kaplinska        F 35-39     20/134    9:32    29:35.26
452   Leah Collister         F 40-44     23/101    9:32    29:35.58
453   Jason Isenberg         M 40-44      21/57    9:32    29:36.25
454   Carmen Wasserman       F 50-54      12/64    9:33    29:37.10
455   Alexanra Galeski       F 20-24      14/56    9:33    29:37.75
456   Shelley Wilkinson      F 25-29     38/108    9:33    29:38.08
457   John Parrott           M 55-59      13/31    9:33    29:38.11
458   Shannon Eschbach       F 35-39     21/134    9:33    29:38.47
459   Benicio Hernandez      M 10-14      30/48    9:33    29:38.64
460   Anna Parrott           F 15-19      17/30    9:33    29:38.99
461   Allison Skibba         F 30-34     30/140    9:34    29:42.11
462   Joey Luther            M 35-39      34/74    9:35    29:44.28
463   Jeunesse Calsado       F 30-34     31/140    9:36    29:47.01
464   Jessa Buenavista       F 30-34     32/140    9:36    29:47.21
465   Richard Seguban        M 45-49      22/57    9:36    29:47.33
466   Leeann Seguban         F 45-49      12/86    9:36    29:47.63
467   Kara Schumacher        F 30-34     33/140    9:36    29:48.85
468   Hayley Payne           F 25-29     39/108    9:37    29:49.35
469   Alissa Cooley          F 30-34     34/140    9:37    29:49.67
470   Ellen Berwick          F 40-44     24/101    9:37    29:49.71
471   Keeley Smith           F 30-34     35/140    9:37    29:50.15
472   Wendy Knopp            F 50-54      13/64    9:37    29:50.47
473   Kay Smith              F 55-59       4/47    9:37    29:50.76
474   Kurt Daigle            M 35-39      35/74    9:37    29:51.13
475   Sandy Sutton           F 55-59       5/47    9:39    29:55.52
476   Judye Scheidt          F 45-49      13/86    9:39    29:58.36
477   Aidan Sanders          M 15-19      28/39    9:40    29:58.63
478   David Balmer           M 50-54      20/40    9:40       30:01
479   Adam Poyfair           M 40-44      22/57    9:40    30:01.20
480   Jacquelin Hooyer       F 30-34     36/140    9:40    30:01.36
481   Christine Lewis        F 45-49      14/86    9:41    30:01.67
482   Ethan Bui              M 15-19      29/39    9:41    30:02.45
483   Debra Porter           F 60-64       4/26    9:41    30:02.97
484   Ashley Casey           F 35-39     22/134    9:43    30:09.07
485   Kaley Turner           F 20-24      15/56    9:43    30:09.95
486   Loren Rupe             M 50-54      21/40    9:43    30:09.97
487   Lynne Parrott          F 50-54      14/64    9:43    30:10.01
488   Avriel Burlot          F 30-34     37/140    9:43    30:10.21
489   Keegan Prosser         F 30-34     38/140    9:43    30:10.52
490   Savannah Turner        F 10-14      20/58    9:43    30:10.70
491   Jeff Baltz             M 35-39      36/74    9:44    30:11.99
492   Katherine Baltz        F 10-14      21/58    9:44    30:12.76
493   Nathan Pilling         M 25-29      29/54    9:44    30:13.47
494   Rosemary Raynolds      F 50-54      15/64    9:44    30:13.73
495   Jake Voss              M 45-49      23/57    9:45    30:14.02
496   Annaliz Klumpar        F 50-54      16/64    9:45    30:14.27
497   Liz Murray             F 50-54      17/64    9:45    30:17.01
498   Aiden Williams         M 10-14      31/48    9:46    30:18.45
499   Allison Demke          F 30-34     39/140    9:46    30:18.53
500   Juliana Brisbois       F 25-29     40/108    9:46    30:19.88
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501   Paul Hoskins           M 40-44      23/57    9:47    30:21.86
502   Amanda Hoskins         F 45-49      15/86    9:47    30:22.07
503   Melissa Gustafson      F 30-34     40/140    9:47    30:23.16
504   Daniel Snyder          M 10-14      32/48    9:48    30:24.85
505   Amanda Hirata          F 35-39     23/134    9:48    30:25.27
506   Lindsay Lafrah         F 35-39     24/134    9:48    30:26.10
507   Chelsea Sims           F 25-29     41/108    9:49    30:27.34
508   Sequoia Sims           F 25-29     42/108    9:49    30:27.91
509   Taylor Johnson         F 25-29     43/108    9:49    30:29.21
510   Amanda Sanders         F 45-49      16/86    9:50    30:29.85
511   Megan Wilson           F 40-44     25/101    9:52    30:37.22
512   Anneliese Johnson      F 35-39     25/134    9:52    30:37.38
513   Ira Ruckle             M 9 UND       5/48    9:52    30:38.25
514   Lisa Leclaire          F 30-34     41/140    9:53       30:39
515   Sonja Berg             F 30-34     42/140    9:53    30:39.90
516   Richard Chisa          M 50-54      22/40    9:53    30:40.26
517   William Greenfield     M 35-39      37/74    9:53    30:40.75
518   Andres Sandoval-Lugo   M 50-54      23/40    9:53    30:40.91
519   Alexis Tibbits         F 35-39     26/134    9:53    30:41.73
520   Oliver Buchanan        M 10-14      33/48    9:53    30:41.77
521   Kyle Gill              M 20-24      22/35    9:53    30:41.86
522   Taryn Greenfield       F 35-39     27/134    9:54    30:41.91
523   Katie Giosso           F 20-24      16/56    9:54    30:41.95
524   Lauren Duszynski       F 15-19      18/30    9:54    30:42.29
525   Ally White             F 50-54      18/64    9:54    30:43.36
526   Amanda Andrews         F 45-49      17/86    9:55    30:45.06
527   Rachel Beard           F 35-39     28/134    9:55    30:45.18
528   Olyvia Slifer          F 20-24      17/56    9:55    30:46.26
529   Suzy Wintjen           F 45-49      18/86    9:55    30:47.30
530   Collin Wintjen         M 50-54      24/40    9:55    30:47.81
531   Michelle Garries       F 30-34     43/140    9:56    30:48.28
532   Scarlett Buchanan      F 9 UND       3/35    9:56    30:48.84
533   Ryan Kurth             M 30-34      34/79    9:56    30:49.20
534   Ayden Bailey           M 10-14      34/48    9:56    30:50.37
535   Briana Brady           F 30-34     44/140    9:57    30:51.39
536   Lisa Duszynski         F 45-49      19/86    9:58    30:55.54
537   Darrell Oak            M 65-69       6/17    9:58    30:55.98
538   Jacob Balmer           M 15-19      30/39    9:59    30:57.84
539   Barry Johnson          M 35-39      38/74    9:59    31:00.08
540   Kimberlie Lelli        F 50-54      19/64    9:59    31:00.16
541   Lisa Buzas             F 50-54      20/64    9:59    31:00.21
542   Robert Isenberg        M 70-74       4/11    9:59    31:00.48
543   Emily Toffol           F 25-29     44/108   10:00    31:01.93
544   Joshua Barbre          M 20-24      23/35   10:00    31:02.93
545   Keaton Korsmo          F 10-14      22/58   10:00    31:03.38
546   Hector Adrian Montance M 30-34      35/79   10:01    31:03.73
547   Tuan Vu                M 40-44      24/57   10:01    31:03.98
548   Emely Rydzewski        F 20-24      18/56   10:01    31:04.03
549   Mallery Killingsworth  F 25-29     45/108   10:01    31:05.14
550   Megan Marcinko         F 30-34     45/140   10:02    31:09.44
551   Andrew Kline           M 9 UND       6/48   10:02    31:09.70
552   Brandon Hatch          M 20-24      24/35   10:03    31:10.77
553   Amanda Wicklander      F 40-44     26/101   10:03    31:11.20
554   Casey Tells            F 45-49      20/86   10:03    31:11.79
555   Amy Gerdes             F 35-39     29/134   10:03    31:11.91
556   Caroline Kline         NO AGE         1/2   10:04    31:15.29
557   Ailsa Court            F 35-39     30/134   10:04    31:16.01
558   Jennifer Delgadillo    F 45-49      21/86   10:05    31:16.51
559   Madison Peterson       F 25-29     46/108   10:05    31:16.64
560   Tessa Tallariti        F 35-39     31/134   10:05    31:17.53
561   Windy Kruse            F 40-44     27/101   10:05    31:17.94
562   Jared Ruckle           M 40-44      25/57   10:05    31:18.12
563   Caleb Hyldahl          M 25-29      30/54   10:05    31:18.67
564   Asa Ruckle             M 10-14      35/48   10:06    31:19.24
565   John Jones             M 25-29      31/54   10:06    31:19.78
566   Kim Calkins            F 45-49      22/86   10:06    31:21.92
567   Robert Asagai          M 45-49      24/57   10:08    31:25.68
568   Steven Hagel           M 30-34      36/79   10:08    31:25.99
569   Russell Killingsworth  M 30-34      37/79   10:08    31:27.20
570   Marijo Mahoney         F 45-49      23/86   10:08    31:27.55
571   Paul Manning           M 70-74       5/11   10:09    31:28.60
572   Susan Bennett          F 55-59       6/47   10:09    31:28.78
573   Robert White           M 35-39      39/74   10:09    31:29.47
574   Shelly Sisson          F 50-54      21/64   10:09    31:30.10
575   Michael Chambers       M 40-44      26/57   10:09    31:31.06
576   Hunter Davidson        F 20-24      19/56   10:10    31:32.32
577   Charles Warren         M 45-49      25/57   10:10    31:33.60
578   Tiffany Selfors        F 35-39     32/134   10:12    31:40.34
579   Bethany Steiner        F 35-39     33/134   10:12    31:40.77
580   Ayla Janukajtis        F 30-34     46/140   10:13    31:41.99
581   Jerry Trujillo         M 45-49      26/57   10:13    31:42.19
582   Shaun Parkhurst        M 45-49      27/57   10:13    31:43.46
583   Vanessa Parkhurst      F 40-44     28/101   10:14    31:44.56
584   Betsy Stuckey          F 30-34     47/140   10:14    31:44.60
585   Jo Bauer               F 35-39     34/134   10:14    31:45.41
586   Ellen Abell            F 30-34     48/140   10:15    31:47.62
587   Randall Calvert        M 55-59      14/31   10:15    31:47.89
588   Lindsey Calvert        F 25-29     47/108   10:15    31:48.04
589   Bill Quatier           M 55-59      15/31   10:15    31:48.65
590   Eric Long              M 40-44      27/57   10:16    31:50.89
591   Jon Ruckle             M 65-69       7/17   10:16    31:51.28
592   Erica Blue             F 25-29     48/108   10:16    31:51.28
593   Amanda Morales         F 35-39     35/134   10:16    31:51.47
594   Marisol Williams       F 35-39     36/134   10:16    31:52.77
595   Joshua Vitzthum        M 30-34      38/79   10:16    31:52.83
596   Lisa Wojtanowicz       F 55-59       7/47   10:17    31:55.03
597   Rachel Temple          F 35-39     37/134   10:17    31:55.21
598   Thomas Parrott         M 20-24      25/35   10:17    31:55.88
599   Bruce Bethel           M 70-74       6/11   10:18    31:56.47
600   Andrea Jones           F 35-39     38/134   10:18    31:58.37

Generated February 7, 2026 at 2:16 PM 6/16



Tacoma City Turkey Trot - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Amanda Searle          F 40-44     29/101   10:19    32:02.26
602   Dania Whitmire         F 30-34     49/140   10:19    32:02.27
603   Kathy Seley            F 45-49      24/86   10:20    32:04.91
604   Tia Wick-Gladstone     F 50-54      22/64   10:21    32:05.79
605   Landon Brooke          M 9 UND       7/48   10:21    32:06.71
606   Janna Fikkan           F 40-44     30/101   10:21    32:07.01
607   Jessica Smith          F 35-39     39/134   10:21    32:07.22
608   Lonnie Petrill         M 40-44      28/57   10:21    32:07.73
609   Brian Wald             M 45-49      28/57   10:21    32:08.42
610   Alexis Achziger        F 10-14      23/58   10:22    32:09.11
611   Haley Gummelt          F 30-34     50/140   10:22    32:09.41
612   Hannah Crawford        F 25-29     49/108   10:22    32:10.07
613   Sarah Jane Biddlecome  F 30-34     51/140   10:22    32:11.14
614   Sherveen Salek         M 30-34      39/79   10:23    32:13.28
615   Jean Hagel             F 55-59       8/47   10:23    32:13.54
616   Brad Flanagan          M 50-54      25/40   10:23    32:14.50
617   Tyler Howell           M 15-19      31/39   10:24    32:16.43
618   Rose A Castro          F 60-64       5/26   10:25    32:18.72
619   Kat Selvocki           F 35-39     40/134   10:25    32:18.74
620   Casey Harwood          M 30-34      40/79   10:25    32:20.96
621   Kevin Achziger         M 35-39      40/74   10:26    32:22.14
622   Alyssa Putnam          F 30-34     52/140   10:27    32:26.11
623   Janae Nelson           F 30-34     53/140   10:27    32:26.64
624   Chenoah Saubert        F 25-29     50/108   10:28    32:28.18
625   Lori Ryan              F 50-54      23/64   10:28    32:28.39
626   Brianne Tyler          F 30-34     54/140   10:28    32:28.56
627   Cynthia Milardo        F 60-64       6/26   10:28    32:28.64
628   Andrea Kirkwood        F 30-34     55/140   10:28    32:29.31
629   Courtney Cannon        F 25-29     51/108   10:28    32:29.95
630   Laura Fluke            F 35-39     41/134   10:28    32:30.28
631   Amanda Lee             F 20-24      20/56   10:29    32:31.12
632   Abbey Turner           F 20-24      21/56   10:29    32:31.25
633   Keith Tyler            M 35-39      41/74   10:29    32:31.27
634   Philip Turner          M 50-54      26/40   10:29    32:31.54
635   Brent Barcot           M 50-54      27/40   10:29    32:33.05
636   Samantha Keesler       F 25-29     52/108   10:30    32:35.36
637   Alden Sawicky          M 20-24      26/35   10:31    32:37.49
638   Lauren Canzler         F 30-34     56/140   10:31    32:38.03
639   Jennifer Morrison      F 35-39     42/134   10:31    32:38.41
640   Keira Frazier          F 10-14      24/58   10:31    32:38.93
641   Kylee Redman           F 40-44     31/101   10:31    32:39.68
642   Jon Jacobson           M 35-39      42/74   10:31    32:39.81
643   Madeleine Lane         F 20-24      22/56   10:32    32:39.94
644   Allison Joyce          F 35-39     43/134   10:32    32:39.95
645   Scott Roth             M 50-54      28/40   10:32    32:40.85
646   Shila MacDonald        F 50-54      24/64   10:32    32:41.67
647   Alicia Loomis          F 40-44     32/101   10:32    32:41.73
648   Noah Duszynski         M 20-24      27/35   10:33    32:43.53
649   Amanda Lane            F 25-29     53/108   10:33    32:44.28
650   Reed Stockstad         M 9 UND       8/48   10:33    32:44.94
651   Elliot Stockstad       M 40-44      29/57   10:33    32:45.33
652   Socorro Vanover        F 25-29     54/108   10:33    32:45.47
653   Jessie May             F 35-39     44/134   10:34    32:47.06
654   Carly Snapp            F 35-39     45/134   10:34    32:47.61
655   Caitlin Moss           F 30-34     57/140   10:34    32:47.75
656   Tristan Throgmorton    M 30-34      41/79   10:34    32:48.45
657   John Hines             M 35-39      43/74   10:34    32:48.66
658   Jackson Throgmorton    M 9 UND       9/48   10:35    32:49.23
659   Victoria Snyder        F 25-29     55/108   10:35    32:49.98
660   Ursula Labrie          F 45-49      25/86   10:35    32:50.17
661   Rachel Parker          F 35-39     46/134   10:35    32:50.17
662   Sandy Kolberg          F 20-24      23/56   10:35    32:52.28
663   Victoria Jones         F 20-24      24/56   10:36    32:52.70
664   Chris Howell           M 45-49      29/57   10:36    32:53.33
665   Kate Babbo             F 35-39     47/134   10:37    32:57.22
666   Finley Stockstad       F 10-14      25/58   10:38    32:58.57
667   Vivian Christian       F 30-34     58/140   10:38    32:58.84
668   Sarah Welch            F 35-39     48/134   10:38    32:58.89
669   Reg Hartso             M 60-64       9/24   10:38    32:59.34
670   Savony Inn             F 25-29     56/108   10:38    32:59.57
671   Alex Thomas            M 25-29      32/54   10:38    33:00.03
672   Mayci Foster           F 10-14      26/58   10:38    33:00.77
673   Jennifer Stockstad     F 40-44     33/101   10:38    33:01.27
674   Kelli Lord             F 25-29     57/108   10:39    33:01.98
675   Frank McNeilly         M 30-34      42/79   10:39    33:02.04
676   Mj Gapol               F 10-14      27/58   10:39    33:02.10
677   Rachel Jackson         F 30-34     59/140   10:39    33:03.14
678   Eric Henry             M 35-39      44/74   10:39    33:03.40
679   Alyssa Stabbert        F 25-29     58/108   10:39    33:03.84
680   Brian Campbell         M 40-44      30/57   10:39    33:03.90
681   Walker Corrine         M 15-19      32/39   10:39    33:03.94
682   Jennifer Foster        F 35-39     49/134   10:40    33:05.03
683   Q Gapol                M 10-14      36/48   10:40    33:05.71
684   Kristi Kienborts       F 40-44     34/101   10:40    33:07.22
685   Eugene Lamb            M 30-34      43/79   10:40    33:07.52
686   Madison Feddersen      F 30-34     60/140   10:40    33:07.61
687   Byrce Rolfsness        M 45-49      30/57   10:41    33:08.40
688   Thomas Miller          M 35-39      45/74   10:41    33:08.52
689   Margot Lucchesi        F 25-29     59/108   10:41    33:09.03
690   Raye Wright De-Santo   F 25-29     60/108   10:41    33:10.29
691   Gabe Gapol             M 40-44      31/57   10:41    33:10.32
692   Megan Adams            F 25-29     61/108   10:41    33:10.48
693   Laura Phipps           F 30-34     61/140   10:41    33:10.50
694   Heidi Henderson        F 45-49      26/86   10:42    33:11.13
695   Kathy Miller           F 45-49      27/86   10:42    33:11.64
696   Sue Fitzgerald         F 55-59       9/47   10:42    33:11.76
697   Thao Pham              F 30-34     62/140   10:42    33:11.77
698   Lola Blackburn         F 40-44     35/101   10:42    33:11.92
699   Renee Ogden            F 35-39     50/134   10:42    33:12.76
700   Nathan Burns           M 30-34      44/79   10:42    33:13.37
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701   Katy Heffernan         F 25-29     62/108   10:42    33:13.42
702   Audrey Kirkwood        F 60-64       7/26   10:42    33:13.47
703   Evan Green             M 25-29      33/54   10:43    33:14.53
704   Alectra Rupe           F 25-29     63/108   10:43    33:15.64
705   Cameron Green          F 10-14      28/58   10:43    33:15.77
706   Jesse Green            M 40-44      32/57   10:43    33:16.36
707   Mary Margaret Kranick  F 10-14      29/58   10:44    33:17.22
708   Margaret Wallis        F 30-34     63/140   10:44    33:17.72
709   Jennifer Swackhammer   F 45-49      28/86   10:44    33:17.93
710   Chris Demaske          F 50-54      25/64   10:44    33:18.28
711   Amy Sato               F 25-29     64/108   10:44    33:19.34
712   Katie Gulliford        F 40-44     36/101   10:45    33:22.97
713   Cate Iversen           F 35-39     51/134   10:46    33:24.99
714   Lauren Elmore          F 20-24      25/56   10:46    33:25.12
715   Dawn Musgrove          F 55-59      10/47   10:47    33:27.68
716   Heather Johnson        F 45-49      29/86   10:47    33:27.75
717   Josh Slocum            M 30-34      45/79   10:47    33:28.64
718   Carri Tobler           F 35-39     52/134   10:47    33:29.11
719   Lj Grant               F 30-34     64/140   10:48    33:30.66
720   Eli Wagner             M 15-19      33/39   10:48    33:32.14
721   Landon Wade            M 45-49      31/57   10:49    33:33.91
722   Christian Jennings     M 15-19      34/39   10:49    33:33.99
723   Dale Anderson          M 45-49      32/57   10:49    33:34.82
724   Jana Quatier           F 55-59      11/47   10:49    33:34.83
725   Sarah Hartong          F 30-34     65/140   10:49    33:35.45
726   Lawrence Bradley       M 60-64      10/24   10:50    33:37.69
727   Aidan Hammontree       M 9 UND      10/48   10:51    33:39.44
728   Samantha Cargill       F 25-29     65/108   10:51    33:40.93
729   Mary Bromberg          F 50-54      26/64   10:52    33:42.03
730   Suzanne Beaudoin       F 65-69       1/14   10:52    33:42.43
731   Tammy Zinda            F 50-54      27/64   10:52    33:42.50
732   Kelsey Hines           F 35-39     53/134   10:52    33:42.58
733   Blake Marcinko         M 35-39      46/74   10:52    33:43.34
734   Christine Hernandez    F 40-44     37/101   10:52    33:43.48
735   Christopher Bailey     M 40-44      33/57   10:53    33:47.68
736   Liam McDaniel          M 15-19      35/39   10:54    33:48.43
737   Sabrina Castellano     F 40-44     38/101   10:54    33:49.34
738   Chris Morrow           M 35-39      47/74   10:54    33:50.18
739   Shelly Wade            F 45-49      30/86   10:55    33:52.11
740   Adam Hill              M 35-39      48/74   10:56    33:54.77
741   Stella Cappelletti     F 10-14      30/58   10:56    33:55.88
742   Sherry Clarke          F 35-39     54/134   10:56    33:55.96
743   Kim Crummey            F 55-59      12/47   10:57    33:58.79
744   Sarah Price            F 20-24      26/56   10:57    33:59.65
745   Hannah McCabe          F 35-39     55/134   10:57    34:00.44
746   Xena Skeeter           F 45-49      31/86   10:58    34:00.77
747   Katrina Luke           F 30-34     66/140   10:58    34:01.07
748   Vance Nurkala          M 50-54      29/40   10:58    34:01.19
749   Sophie Layton          F 25-29     66/108   10:58    34:01.33
750   James Luke             M 35-39      49/74   10:58    34:01.36
751   Bailey Hillelson       F 30-34     67/140   10:58    34:02.24
752   Pedro Plascencia       M 30-34      46/79   10:58    34:03.29
753   Maya Delgadillo        F 10-14      31/58   10:58    34:03.72
754   Milis Cleary           F 25-29     67/108   10:59    34:04.05
755   Verna Montances        F 35-39     56/134   10:59    34:04.24
756   Bekah Nelson           F 25-29     68/108   10:59    34:05.90
757   Andrea Eason           F 45-49      32/86   10:59    34:06.21
758   Krystal Vivatson       F 45-49      33/86   10:59    34:06.54
759   Andrew Bluett          M 30-34      47/79   11:00    34:07.18
760   Peter Binett           M 55-59      16/31   11:00    34:07.62
761   Patrick Bluett         M 30-34      48/79   11:00    34:07.64
762   Kim Martinson          F 30-34     68/140   11:00    34:08.74
763   Karen Miller           F 40-44     39/101   11:01    34:10.65
764   Jonathan Lobaugh       M 35-39      50/74   11:01    34:12.89
765   Theresa Richardson     F 35-39     57/134   11:02    34:13.43
766   Chris Perry            M 55-59      17/31   11:02    34:15.69
767   Brian Marzano          M 40-44      34/57   11:03    34:16.84
768   Noah Richards          M 9 UND      11/48   11:03    34:17.04
769   Michelle Bohl          F 40-44     40/101   11:03    34:17.08
770   Sophia Jennings        F 20-24      27/56   11:03    34:17.64
771   Heather Marzano        F 40-44     41/101   11:03    34:17.77
772   Declan Brooke          M 9 UND      12/48   11:03    34:18.16
773   Lisa Steenson          F 35-39     58/134   11:04    34:19.83
774   Carrie Foley           F 45-49      34/86   11:04    34:20.47
775   Sophia Terry           F 10-14      32/58   11:04    34:22.14
776   Lynette Brokaw         F 30-34     69/140   11:05    34:23.29
777   Cody Steiert           M 25-29      34/54   11:05    34:23.32
778   Angela Steiert         F 55-59      13/47   11:05    34:24.93
779   Cheryl Spidahl         F 75-79        1/4   11:06    34:27.29
780   Chris Doyle            M 45-49      33/57   11:06    34:28.43
781   Sara Alavi             F 25-29     69/108   11:07    34:29.53
782   Brogan Lynes           M 9 UND      13/48   11:07    34:31.05
783   Hadassa Marciano       F 25-29     70/108   11:07    34:31.34
784   Erika Sagle            F 40-44     42/101   11:09    34:37.58
785   Bowie Sagle            M 45-49      34/57   11:10    34:38.20
786   Caitlin Withers        F 35-39     59/134   11:10    34:38.53
787   Maggie Maasberg        F 35-39     60/134   11:10    34:38.87
788   Matthew Hatcher        M 35-39      51/74   11:10    34:39.70
789   Jaimie Karlstad        F 40-44     43/101   11:10    34:40.46
790   Jessika Steiner        F 30-34     70/140   11:10    34:40.53
791   Eian Montgomery        M 25-29      35/54   11:10    34:40.83
792   Traci Shillito         F 40-44     44/101   11:10    34:41.02
793   Kristin Hatcher        F 30-34     71/140   11:11    34:42.39
794   Zoe Matteson           F 15-19      19/30   11:11    34:43.71
795   Sarah Kranick          F 40-44     45/101   11:11    34:43.83
796   Sara Clark             F 30-34     72/140   11:13    34:48.42
797   Amy Murray             F 40-44     46/101   11:13    34:48.64
798   Abby Murray            F 35-39     61/134   11:13       34:49
799   Tom Angstadt           M 35-39      52/74   11:13    34:49.61
800   Shelly Little          F 55-59      14/47   11:14    34:51.40
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801   Matthew Lewis          M 30-34      49/79   11:15    34:55.55
802   Desiree Lewis          F 30-34     73/140   11:16    34:56.65
803   Sophia Smit            F 10-14      33/58   11:17    34:59.77
804   Caytlin Wright         F 25-29     71/108   11:17    35:00.10
805   Douglas Ochs           M 45-49      35/57   11:17    35:01.21
806   Molly Ochs             F 40-44     47/101   11:17    35:01.59
807   Conner Peterson        M 20-24      28/35   11:17    35:02.01
808   David Wright           M 25-29      36/54   11:17    35:02.31
809   Taylor Stover          M 25-29      37/54   11:18    35:05.30
810   Luke Otlang            M 50-54      30/40   11:19    35:05.98
811   Lois Beard             F 65-69       2/14   11:19    35:07.55
812   Maxwell Curcio         M 9 UND      14/48   11:19    35:07.64
813   Zoe Beck               F 15-19      20/30   11:19    35:07.73
814   Wesley Curcio          M 9 UND      15/48   11:20    35:09.06
815   Isabel Rozendaal       F 10-14      34/58   11:20    35:09.27
816   Rebecca Jackson        F 30-34     74/140   11:20    35:09.77
817   Bruce Curcio           M 40-44      35/57   11:20    35:09.80
818   Eli Hansen             M 9 UND      16/48   11:20    35:09.93
819   Carmen Rozendaal       F 10-14      35/58   11:20       35:11
820   Mark Ahrens            M 40-44      36/57   11:20    35:11.30
821   Tara Prim              F 35-39     62/134   11:21    35:12.18
822   Zena Zylstra           F 50-54      28/64   11:21    35:14.02
823   Lara Wright            F 40-44     48/101   11:22    35:15.52
824   Julia Delgadillo       F 10-14      36/58   11:22    35:15.89
825   Laura Morrison         F 50-54      29/64   11:22    35:16.80
826   Tessa Hughes           F 9 UND       4/35   11:22    35:16.83
827   Sara O'Connor         F 40-44     49/101   11:22    35:17.49
828   Marsha Nelson          F 70-74       2/10   11:23    35:19.69
829   Jonathan Wright        M 20-24      29/35   11:23    35:20.43
830   Charlotte Savage       F 10-14      37/58   11:23    35:20.58
831   Connie Wright          F 25-29     72/108   11:23    35:20.64
832   Taylor Trujillo        F 20-24      28/56   11:23    35:21.07
833   Sarah Hansen           F 40-44     50/101   11:24    35:22.17
834   Stephanie Jo Scholl    F 25-29     73/108   11:24    35:23.72
835   Huy Vu                 M 35-39      53/74   11:24    35:23.95
836   Alex Layton            M 35-39      54/74   11:24    35:24.02
837   Charles Layton         M 9 UND      17/48   11:24    35:24.07
838   Toriani Kent           F 20-24      29/56   11:24    35:24.14
839   Michael Holmes         M 45-49      36/57   11:24    35:24.27
840   Hayden Schoen          M 35-39      55/74   11:25    35:24.67
841   Elizabeth Favreau      F 25-29     74/108   11:25    35:25.26
842   Regan Bergan           F 15-19      21/30   11:25    35:25.34
843   Nathan Isenberg        M 10-14      37/48   11:25    35:26.02
844   Michael White          M 50-54      31/40   11:26    35:30.49
845   Veronica Rozendaal     F 40-44     51/101   11:26    35:30.56
846   Ian Jennings           M 25-29      38/54   11:26    35:30.68
847   Nathan Rozendaal       M 40-44      37/57   11:27    35:31.28
848   Chesere Daniels        F 45-49      35/86   11:28    35:36.63
849   Ben Woolley            M 40-44      38/57   11:28    35:36.92
850   Katie Layton           F 35-39     63/134   11:29    35:39.15
851   Erin Donovan           F 35-39     64/134   11:30    35:40.31
852   Jaime Long             F 40-44     52/101   11:30    35:40.73
853   Jenny Irish            F 25-29     75/108   11:30    35:41.80
854   Robin Deatherage       F 55-59      15/47   11:30    35:41.96
855   Miranda Ness           F 25-29     76/108   11:30    35:42.58
856   Brian MacKay           M 30-34      50/79   11:30    35:42.58
857   Billie Thomas          M 35-39      56/74   11:31    35:43.29
858   Joel Starke            M 35-39      57/74   11:31    35:44.63
859   Reagan Starke          F 9 UND       5/35   11:31    35:44.75
860   Larissa Ferber         F 30-34     75/140   11:31    35:45.29
861   Jessele Mariano        F 30-34     76/140   11:32    35:47.10
862   Amber De La Vega       F 35-39     65/134   11:33    35:50.10
863   Jay De La Vega         M 45-49      37/57   11:33    35:50.29
864   Michael Price          M 25-29      39/54   11:33    35:50.74
865   Gregory Nelson         M 40-44      39/57   11:34    35:53.92
866   Scott Nelson           M 9 UND      18/48   11:34    35:54.54
867   Libby Lindstrom        F 35-39     66/134   11:35    35:55.60
868   Allison Drago          F 40-44     53/101   11:35    35:56.03
869   Kimberly Cox           F 50-54      30/64   11:36    35:58.98
870   Reby Parsley           F 35-39     67/134   11:36    36:00.38
871   Cream Coquinco         F 25-29     77/108   11:37    36:03.26
872   Katie Brizuela         F 25-29     78/108   11:37    36:03.27
873   Emily Billings         F 25-29     79/108   11:38    36:05.44
874   Sophie Warshaw         F 30-34     77/140   11:38    36:05.53
875   Sophy Englund          F 40-44     54/101   11:38    36:06.06
876   Heidi Celmer           F 55-59      16/47   11:39    36:10.51
877   Brittany Murdach       F 30-34     78/140   11:40    36:11.14
878   Stephanie Ryan         F 30-34     79/140   11:40    36:11.40
879   Gary Murdoch           M 30-34      51/79   11:40    36:13.39
880   Jennifer Johnston      F 55-59      17/47   11:40    36:13.49
881   Ricci Seguban          F 20-24      30/56   11:40       36:14
882   Renee Gabrielle Seguba F 20-24      31/56   11:40    36:14.11
883   Rayann Madsen          F 50-54      31/64   11:40    36:14.19
884   Anne Havens            F 9 UND       6/35   11:41    36:14.48
885   Katie Havens           F 35-39     68/134   11:41    36:14.74
886   Andrea Currin          F 45-49      36/86   11:41    36:17.20
887   Arianne Parkinson      F 40-44     55/101   11:42    36:17.41
888   Bobbie Bailey          F 35-39     69/134   11:42    36:19.14
889   Evie Atchison          F 10-14      38/58   11:42    36:19.83
890   Jessica Lee            F 20-24      32/56   11:43    36:20.90
891   Sarah Atchison         F 40-44     56/101   11:43    36:21.94
892   Keith Lynch            M 50-54      32/40   11:44    36:25.41
893   Tom Johnston           M 35-39      58/74   11:44    36:25.45
894   Alyssa Duban           F 25-29     80/108   11:44    36:25.83
895   Sean Leek              M 25-29      40/54   11:44    36:25.97
896   Jeanne Tawrsmit        F 45-49      37/86   11:44    36:26.23
897   George Lane            M 55-59      18/31   11:47    36:33.49
898   Cielito Lane           F 55-59      18/47   11:47    36:33.51
899   Corrine Hammock        F 40-44     57/101   11:47    36:35.90
900   Connor Achziger        M 9 UND      19/48   11:48    36:36.28
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901   Meghan Pattee          F 40-44     58/101   11:48    36:36.39
902   Suprunowski Suprunowsk F 35-39     70/134   11:48    36:36.88
903   Jim Bickford           M 60-64      11/24   11:48    36:37.40
904   Nancy Larsen           F 70-74       3/10   11:48    36:37.76
905   James Bickford         M 30-34      52/79   11:48    36:37.89
906   Kathryn Bickford       F 30-34     80/140   11:48    36:38.30
907   Elizabeth Tarr         F 35-39     71/134   11:48    36:38.41
908   Gabi McNabb            F 55-59      19/47   11:50    36:44.91
909   Dorothy Perkins        F 60-64       8/26   11:50    36:44.97
910   Rachel Strasser        F 35-39     72/134   11:51    36:46.12
911   Jessica Achziger       F 35-39     73/134   11:51    36:46.68
912   Kailee Drugge          F 20-24      33/56   11:51    36:47.35
913   Hallie Lobaugh         F 35-39     74/134   11:52    36:50.58
914   Brittany Mahugh        F 30-34     81/140   11:52    36:50.66
915   Michael Norton         M 40-44      40/57   11:52    36:50.95
916   Stacy Norton           F 40-44     59/101   11:53    36:51.68
917   Juliet Tran            F 25-29     81/108   11:53    36:54.01
918   Ben Loomis             M 40-44      41/57   11:53    36:54.15
919   Max Jackson            M 9 UND      20/48   11:54    36:56.56
920   Keeler Daniels         M 10-14      38/48   11:55    36:57.79
921   Denise Burns           F 50-54      32/64   11:55    36:58.29
922   Sarah Daniels          F 45-49      38/86   11:55    36:58.81
923   Herb Daniels           M 45-49      38/57   11:55    36:59.56
924   Alison Ginnis          F 10-14      39/58   11:55    37:00.09
925   Annika Jackson         F 20-24      34/56   11:56    37:02.36
926   Kayle Arnestad         F 25-29     82/108   11:56    37:03.15
927   Jeffrey Decaro         M 45-49      39/57   11:56    37:03.72
928   Becca Taylor           F 45-49      39/86   11:57    37:04.28
929   Abel Smith             M 20-24      30/35   11:57    37:04.66
930   Brian Hagel            M 60-64      12/24   11:57    37:04.72
931   Benson Smith           M 9 UND      21/48   11:58    37:09.48
932   Katie Stemp            F 45-49      40/86   11:58    37:09.87
933   Cheryl Wald            F 45-49      41/86   11:58    37:09.89
934   Sally Adams            F 55-59      20/47   11:59    37:10.33
935   Nancy Giacolone        F 55-59      21/47   11:59    37:10.54
936   Jason Smith            M 35-39      59/74   11:59    37:10.94
937   Tanya Starke           F 40-44     60/101   11:59    37:12.41
938   Julie Hill             F 35-39     75/134   11:59    37:12.91
939   Madeline Ginnis        F 10-14      40/58   12:00    37:14.09
940   Raina Mathews          F 10-14      41/58   12:00    37:14.23
941   Arvin Mathews          M 40-44      42/57   12:00    37:14.33
942   Ethan Gourley          M 9 UND      22/48   12:00    37:14.42
943   Caroline Hanschen      F 40-44     61/101   12:00    37:14.86
944   Scott Ginnis           M 45-49      40/57   12:00    37:15.08
945   Larry Treleven         M 70-74       7/11   12:00    37:16.29
946   Rayne Beaudoin         M 60-64      13/24   12:01    37:16.69
947   Sarah Asay             F 35-39     76/134   12:01    37:17.24
948   Bryon Weston           M 40-44      43/57   12:01    37:18.90
949   Glenn Beard            M 65-69       8/17   12:01    37:19.14
950   Jessica Throgmorton    F 30-34     82/140   12:01    37:19.28
951   Gavin Weston           M 9 UND      23/48   12:02    37:19.83
952   Kellie Luther          F 35-39     77/134   12:02    37:19.87
953   Tonya Boren            F 50-54      33/64   12:02    37:21.15
954   Adam Castle            M 20-24      31/35   12:03    37:22.83
955   Melissa Pate           F 25-29     83/108   12:03    37:23.08
956   Dakkota Moon           M 15-19      36/39   12:03    37:23.19
957   Leilani Toleafoa       F 45-49      42/86   12:03    37:23.21
958   Tina Casos             F 35-39     78/134   12:03    37:23.29
959   Haley Grimit           F 10-14      42/58   12:04    37:27.61
960   Angela Henle           F 50-54      34/64   12:05    37:30.36
961   Becky Smith            F 35-39     79/134   12:05    37:30.98
962   Kris Huber             M 55-59      19/31   12:05    37:31.19
963   Megan Sherrod          F 30-34     83/140   12:06    37:33.71
964   Daan Sherrod           M 30-34      53/79   12:06    37:33.88
965   Mark Arsenault         M 55-59      20/31   12:06    37:34.35
966   Linda Creasia-Arsenaul F 50-54      35/64   12:06    37:34.66
967   Jerry Boos             M 60-64      14/24   12:08    37:38.09
968   Rachel Anderson        F 40-44     62/101   12:08    37:38.94
969   Melody Dacorsi         F 35-39     80/134   12:08    37:39.98
970   Alexis Dacorsi         F 10-14      43/58   12:08    37:40.07
971   Justin Burke           M 30-34      54/79   12:09    37:41.33
972   Misty Sullivan         F 35-39     81/134   12:09    37:41.61
973   Jim Poole              M 45-49      41/57   12:11    37:47.60
974   Mia Frazier            F 10-14      44/58   12:11    37:48.06
975   Barbara Boos           F 55-59      22/47   12:11    37:48.30
976   Benjamin Quatier       M 25-29      41/54   12:11    37:48.34
977   Sarra Vashchenko       F 45-49      43/86   12:11    37:48.81
978   Greysen McLaughlin     M 10-14      39/48   12:11    37:49.32
979   Leng Kang              F 40-44     63/101   12:11    37:49.39
980   Chino McLaughlin       F 45-49      44/86   12:11    37:50.07
981   Tanya Moxley           F 45-49      45/86   12:12    37:51.87
982   Leslie Loo             F 45-49      46/86   12:12    37:52.81
983   Stephanie Lynch        F 50-54      36/64   12:15    38:00.26
984   Arthur Chiang          M 30-34      55/79   12:15    38:00.61
985   Elizabeth Pavolka      F 30-34     84/140   12:16    38:03.94
986   Melissa Torkelson      F 30-34     85/140   12:16    38:04.36
987   Megan Sadler           F 20-24      35/56   12:16    38:04.46
988   Samantha Sass          F 30-34     86/140   12:16    38:04.89
989   Skylar Miller          F 20-24      36/56   12:17    38:07.36
990   Ryanne Miller          F 15-19      22/30   12:17    38:07.73
991   Keith Miller           M 45-49      42/57   12:17    38:07.97
992   Peggy Adams            F 55-59      23/47   12:17    38:08.04
993   Tanya Durand           F 45-49      47/86   12:18    38:11.35
994   Marit Berg             F 50-54      37/64   12:18    38:11.97
995   Dara Marcy             F 45-49      48/86   12:20    38:15.74
996   Tyrees Marcy           F 45-49      49/86   12:20    38:15.80
997   Sasha Elechuus         F 30-34     87/140   12:20    38:16.53
998   Raquel Felder          F 30-34     88/140   12:20    38:16.95
999   Jess Stiles            F 45-49      50/86   12:20    38:17.99
1000  Tisha Wosencroft       F 30-34     89/140   12:20    38:18.08
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1001  Jesse Rodman           M 40-44      44/57   12:21    38:19.57
1002  Andrea Callender       F 40-44     64/101   12:22    38:22.84
1003  Carolina Alba          F 25-29     84/108   12:22    38:22.88
1004  Penny Swanson          F 65-69       3/14   12:23    38:25.27
1005  Kelly McAlister        F 35-39     82/134   12:23    38:26.85
1006  Libby Frazier          F 45-49      51/86   12:25    38:31.66
1007  Katie Dose             F 45-49      52/86   12:26    38:36.38
1008  Pam Ketzner            F 60-64       9/26   12:28    38:40.20
1009  Katherine Connolly     F 30-34     90/140   12:28    38:42.74
1010  Lisa Sotl              F 50-54      38/64   12:29    38:44.89
1011  Dionna Faherty         F 40-44     65/101   12:29    38:45.12
1012  Avery Redelfs          F 9 UND       7/35   12:29    38:45.17
1013  Michael Holloman       M 30-34      56/79   12:30    38:46.59
1014  Jessica Sotl           F 25-29     85/108   12:30    38:47.09
1015  Jace Sarver            M 9 UND      24/48   12:31    38:51.12
1016  Heather Hennessey      F 9 UND       8/35   12:35    39:02.47
1017  Ethan Hennessey        M 45-49      43/57   12:35    39:03.20
1018  Patrick Lang           M 35-39      60/74   12:35    39:03.72
1019  Kelsey Lang            F 35-39     83/134   12:35    39:03.79
1020  Jennifer Sarver        F 45-49      53/86   12:36    39:06.81
1021  Matthew Coward         M 25-29      42/54   12:38    39:12.05
1022  Olivia Fragoso         F 25-29     86/108   12:38    39:12.80
1023  Heidi Smith            F 25-29     87/108   12:39    39:14.53
1024  Nate Foster            M 30-34      57/79   12:39    39:14.71
1025  Trillian Long          F 10-14      45/58   12:40    39:19.67
1026  Jane Parker            F 55-59      24/47   12:41    39:22.39
1027  Stacie Nemetz          F 45-49      54/86   12:41    39:23.54
1028  Cariann Stewart        F 30-34     91/140   12:42    39:23.88
1029  Patricia Coventry      F 60-64      10/26   12:42    39:24.52
1030  Sheryl Carr            F 45-49      55/86   12:42    39:24.64
1031  Emily Jackson          F 35-39     84/134   12:42    39:25.10
1032  Kallie Grochowski      F 35-39     85/134   12:43    39:26.80
1033  Jenna Hannity          F 35-39     86/134   12:43    39:28.09
1034  Markell Campbell       M 20-24      32/35   12:43    39:28.98
1035  Adrianne Wood          F 35-39     87/134   12:43       39:29
1036  Cari Coll              F 50-54      39/64   12:44    39:32.66
1037  Marcus Cardenas        M 25-29      43/54   12:45    39:33.06
1038  April Cardenas         F 30-34     92/140   12:45    39:34.12
1039  Madison Johnson        F 20-24      37/56   12:45    39:34.16
1040  Tammy Wilson           F 9 UND       9/35   12:46    39:36.14
1041  Merrilee Kennedy       F 45-49      56/86   12:46    39:37.14
1042  Rachel Kennedy         F 15-19      23/30   12:46    39:37.24
1043  Emma Johnson           F 20-24      38/56   12:46    39:37.26
1044  Rossana Zemek          F 50-54      40/64   12:46    39:37.80
1045  Wendla Balmer          F 65-69       4/14   12:46    39:38.17
1046  Phil Durand            M 55-59      21/31   12:46    39:38.97
1047  Karie Wilson           F 40-44     66/101   12:47    39:39.24
1048  Marlee Johnson         F 25-29     88/108   12:47    39:41.13
1049  Carly Crossley         F 35-39     88/134   12:47    39:42.21
1050  Juanita Stone          F 35-39     89/134   12:47    39:42.28
1051  Meredith Graham Lawver F 40-44     67/101   12:49    39:46.61
1052  Camille Woodruff       F 30-34     93/140   12:51    39:52.42
1053  Norma Humphreys        F 70-74       4/10   12:51    39:52.45
1054  Patricia Smith         F 50-54      41/64   12:51    39:54.08
1055  Jennifer Strong        F 50-54      42/64   12:51    39:54.27
1056  John Racette           M 55-59      22/31   12:52    39:57.18
1057  Johnson Johnson        F 25-29     89/108   12:53    39:58.51
1058  Austin Oneal           M 30-34      58/79   12:53    39:58.89
1059  Alecia Warner          F 30-34     94/140   12:53    39:59.27
1060  Lacy Parker            F 25-29     90/108   12:53    39:59.53
1061  David Dupree           M 60-64      15/24   12:53    40:00.84
1062  Nicol Davidson         F 40-44     68/101   12:55    40:04.60
1063  Amy Constantineau      F 30-34     95/140   12:55    40:04.76
1064  Thuan Ho               M 15-19      37/39   12:55    40:04.89
1065  Maxwell Studer         M 10-14      40/48   12:55    40:06.51
1066  Ellery Studer          F 9 UND      10/35   12:56    40:09.36
1067  Michael Hutchinson     M 25-29      44/54   12:56    40:09.66
1068  Katelin Hennessey      F 10-14      46/58   12:57    40:11.60
1069  Gressa Frohmader       F 30-34     96/140   12:57    40:11.69
1070  Jennifer Hennessey     F 40-44     69/101   12:57    40:11.88
1071  Kaylie Rainer          F 30-34     97/140   12:57    40:11.97
1072  Beth Barker            F 40-44     70/101   12:57    40:12.89
1073  Bryan Klingele         M 45-49      44/57   12:58    40:14.67
1074  Jory Murray            M 25-29      45/54   12:58    40:15.67
1075  Katelin Slifer         F 30-34     98/140   12:58    40:15.91
1076  Matthew Studer         M 45-49      45/57   12:58    40:16.45
1077  Oscar Collins          M 9 UND      25/48   13:01    40:23.10
1078  Rachel Collins         F 40-44     71/101   13:01    40:23.44
1079  Katie Pusztai          F 40-44     72/101   13:01    40:25.67
1080  Maddie Pusztai         F 9 UND      11/35   13:02    40:27.54
1081  Kelsey White           F 35-39     90/134   13:03    40:31.31
1082  Monica Pannek          F 40-44     73/101   13:03    40:31.32
1083  Carrie Zamberlin       F 45-49      57/86   13:04       40:33
1084  Laura Hawk             F 55-59      25/47   13:05    40:35.54
1085  Elizabeth Catalinich   F 55-59      26/47   13:05       40:36
1086  Sandra Rodriguez       F 45-49      58/86   13:05    40:37.39
1087  Matthew Jentgen        M 35-39      61/74   13:05    40:37.45
1088  Herman Diers           M 80 UP        1/1   13:06    40:38.86
1089  Liv Parsons            F 10-14      47/58   13:06    40:39.07
1090  Kendall Hurley         F 25-29     91/108   13:06    40:40.57
1091  Jordan Becker          F 35-39     91/134   13:07    40:42.33
1092  Karen Cullen           F 50-54      43/64   13:10    40:52.07
1093  Shiela Marsh           F 65-69       5/14   13:11    40:55.91
1094  Rachel Cox             F 30-34     99/140   13:12    40:57.45
1095  Timothy Cox            M 30-34      59/79   13:13    41:00.39
1096  Annelise Scudder       F 30-34    100/140   13:13    41:02.07
1097  Mary Shonnard          F 30-34    101/140   13:13    41:02.36
1098  Neal Shonnard          M 30-34      60/79   13:13    41:02.84
1099  Anna Barbee            F 30-34    102/140   13:14    41:03.53
1100  Emily Eley             F 25-29     92/108   13:16    41:10.64
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1101  Alexander Eley         M 30-34      61/79   13:16    41:10.72
1102  Trevor Hagmann         M 10-14      41/48   13:16       41:12
1103  Alyssa Hagmann         F 40-44     74/101   13:17    41:12.93
1104  Michael Hagmann        M 40-44      45/57   13:17    41:14.63
1105  Lee Harris             M 55-59      23/31   13:18    41:15.92
1106  Angela Harris          F 35-39     92/134   13:18    41:16.06
1107  Michael Villalpando    M 30-34      62/79   13:20    41:21.97
1108  Christina Pederson     F 25-29     93/108   13:20    41:23.93
1109  Jack Richards          M 9 UND      26/48   13:20    41:24.80
1110  Mike Pederson          M 55-59      24/31   13:21    41:25.19
1111  Joseph Hammontree      M 35-39      62/74   13:21    41:25.36
1112  Scott Grogan           M 40-44      46/57   13:21    41:25.43
1113  Aubrey Grogan          F 9 UND      12/35   13:21    41:26.62
1114  Kyle Hardtke           M 40-44      47/57   13:21    41:27.68
1115  Kirsten Jones          F 35-39     93/134   13:22    41:29.11
1116  Brynna Grogan          F 9 UND      13/35   13:22    41:29.65
1117  Brenda Gonzalez        F 60-64      11/26   13:22    41:29.81
1118  Shelly Grogan          F 30-34    103/140   13:22    41:30.83
1119  Tracy Orvis            M 50-54      33/40   13:23    41:31.87
1120  Holly Chisa            F 45-49      59/86   13:23    41:32.56
1121  Sandy Bean             F 75-79        2/4   13:23    41:33.67
1122  Danny Cox              M 35-39      63/74   13:26    41:41.64
1123  Jamie Tough            F 40-44     75/101   13:29    41:50.63
1124  Johnathan Tough        M 10-14      42/48   13:29    41:52.07
1125  Chrissy Brooke         F 35-39     94/134   13:30    41:53.16
1126  Carter Curcio          M 9 UND      27/48   13:30    41:54.20
1127  Donella Curcio         F 35-39     95/134   13:30    41:54.59
1128  Jaime Perez            M 25-29      46/54   13:31    41:57.32
1129  Dq Miller              F 55-59      27/47   13:32    41:59.28
1130  Kim Steinke            F 50-54      44/64   13:32    41:59.28
1131  Kendra Peischel        F 40-44     76/101   13:32    42:00.26
1132  Ron Ness               M 50-54      34/40   13:33    42:03.50
1133  Lysandra Ness          F 45-49      60/86   13:33    42:04.99
1134  Andrew Coward          M 25-29      47/54   13:37    42:16.45
1135  Aaron Bert             M 45-49      46/57   13:38    42:17.89
1136  Paris Tuggle           F 25-29     94/108   13:38    42:18.61
1137  Vanessa Tuggle         F 50-54      45/64   13:38    42:20.17
1138  Lionel Siva            M 25-29      48/54   13:39    42:20.82
1139  Lisa Colson            F 35-39     96/134   13:41    42:30.03
1140  Stellanne Colson       F 10-14      48/58   13:42    42:30.16
1141  Tyler Ricco            M 20-24      33/35   13:43    42:33.56
1142  Allison Kraft          F 20-24      39/56   13:44    42:37.62
1143  Teri Woo               F 55-59      28/47   13:45    42:41.38
1144  Michael Bergman        M 30-34      63/79   13:45    42:42.16
1145  Richard Ranch          M 60-64      16/24   13:46    42:43.26
1146  Asa Jockson            M 30-34      64/79   13:47    42:47.02
1147  Shon Peterson          M 45-49      47/57   13:49    42:51.91
1148  Ary Moreno             F 20-24      40/56   13:51    43:01.04
1149  Dave Sarver            M 45-49      48/57   13:53    43:06.39
1150  Aisling Oleary         F 20-24      41/56   13:53    43:07.09
1151  Rachel Mazoff          F 50-54      46/64   13:54    43:07.37
1152  Cole Sarver            M 9 UND      28/48   13:54    43:07.44
1153  Amy Savage             F 45-49      61/86   13:54    43:07.52
1154  Benjamin Savage        M 10-14      43/48   13:54    43:07.87
1155  Larry Larsen           M 75-79        2/5   13:54    43:08.52
1156  Ken Jangard            M 50-54      35/40   13:56    43:14.09
1157  Kimberly Skagen        F 45-49      62/86   13:56    43:16.27
1158  Mary Jo Jensen         F 50-54      47/64   13:56    43:16.45
1159  Laura Bradley          F 55-59      29/47   13:58    43:22.79
1160  Ashlie Racette         F 30-34    104/140   14:00    43:27.23
1161  Teresa Perry           F 55-59      30/47   14:00    43:27.28
1162  Ashley Johnston        F 35-39     97/134   14:01    43:30.65
1163  Rebecca Thompson       F 45-49      63/86   14:03    43:36.18
1164  Finn Smith             M 10-14      44/48   14:03    43:36.31
1165  Mary Huff              F 65-69       6/14   14:04    43:39.68
1166  Sierra Kriss           F 10-14      49/58   14:04    43:41.26
1167  Ellen Talbo            F 35-39     98/134   14:05    43:42.18
1168  Kyle Karlstad          M 20-24      34/35   14:05    43:44.23
1169  Ashley Karlstad        F 20-24      42/56   14:06    43:45.99
1170  Mark Miller            M 60-64      17/24   14:07    43:48.30
1171  Dan Diamond            M 60-64      18/24   14:10    43:58.98
1172  Bailey Korsmo          F 35-39     99/134   14:11    44:01.74
1173  Gene Martinez          F 65-69       7/14   14:12    44:04.01
1174  Maria Aragon           F 30-34    105/140   14:13    44:07.88
1175  Heidi Lengenfelder     F 35-39    100/134   14:13    44:08.84
1176  Suzette Kriss          F 9 UND      14/35   14:14    44:10.08
1177  Heid Kriss             F 40-44     77/101   14:14    44:10.56
1178  Phil Kriss             M 60-64      19/24   14:14    44:10.70
1179  Lauren Green           F 9 UND      15/35   14:16    44:18.69
1180  Sara Green             F 35-39    101/134   14:17    44:19.07
1181  Saunda Welcher         F 30-34    106/140   14:18    44:22.09
1182  Lawrence Hillelson     M 30-34      65/79   14:18    44:22.78
1183  Jason Moon             M 50-54      36/40   14:20    44:30.11
1184  Richard Wright         M 50-54      37/40   14:23    44:37.47
1185  Shawna Grinde          F 25-29     95/108   14:23    44:40.35
1186  Katie Howson           F 25-29     96/108   14:24    44:41.30
1187  Brianna Flott          F 25-29     97/108   14:24    44:43.04
1188  Rebecca Flott          F 15-19      24/30   14:24    44:43.49
1189  Louise Ginnis          F 45-49      64/86   14:25    44:44.03
1190  Eva Schlattmann        F 9 UND      16/35   14:25    44:44.10
1191  Melinda Wright         F 50-54      48/64   14:25    44:44.98
1192  Alyssa Wagner          F 25-29     98/108   14:27    44:50.10
1193  Katie Scheidt          F 10-14      50/58   14:27    44:50.53
1194  Heather Scheidt        F 45-49      65/86   14:27    44:50.82
1195  Adrian Corrine         M 40-44      48/57   14:27    44:51.63
1196  Dave Peterson          M 55-59      25/31   14:27    44:52.45
1197  Michael Evenstad       M 50-54      38/40   14:28    44:53.15
1198  Shannon Waters         F 50-54      49/64   14:28    44:53.17
1199  Lauren Corzine         F 10-14      51/58   14:28    44:54.61
1200  Tami Beck              F 50-54      50/64   14:30    45:01.41
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1201  Thomas Barbato         M 65-69       9/17   14:31    45:02.36
1202  Jaclyn Ruckle          F 35-39    102/134   14:31    45:04.22
1203  Erin Jameson           F 35-39    103/134   14:32    45:06.73
1204  Sabrina Baker          F 35-39    104/134   14:32    45:07.06
1205  Sara Baydo             F 40-44     78/101   14:32    45:08.22
1206  Ruth Schlattmann       F 30-34    107/140   14:33    45:09.09
1207  Trisha Harris          F 30-34    108/140   14:33    45:09.53
1208  David Fackler          M 35-39      64/74   14:33    45:09.59
1209  Robin Doumit           F 55-59      31/47   14:34    45:14.38
1210  Nancy Bickford         F 60-64      12/26   14:35    45:16.05
1211  Marci Ellsworth        F 45-49      66/86   14:36    45:18.30
1212  Amy Stewart            F 45-49      67/86   14:36    45:19.86
1213  Theresa Beaulieu       F 45-49      68/86   14:36    45:19.92
1214  Riley Ranch            F 20-24      43/56   14:38    45:26.43
1215  Oskar Agustsson        M 40-44      49/57   14:39    45:28.57
1216  Linda Ranch            F 55-59      32/47   14:39    45:29.34
1217  Ethan Vu               M 9 UND      29/48   14:40    45:30.85
1218  Mike Roshak            M 45-49      49/57   14:41    45:33.30
1219  Thanh Ha Nguyen        F 30-34    109/140   14:41    45:33.33
1220  Chrissy Roshak         F 40-44     79/101   14:42    45:37.60
1221  Codi Scharry           F 35-39    105/134   14:44    45:44.25
1222  Patrick Tuohy          M 40-44      50/57   14:44    45:45.19
1223  Kellie Flanagan        F 30-34    110/140   14:44    45:45.29
1224  Pamela Youngberg       F 50-54      51/64   14:45    45:47.44
1225  Rick Seymour           M 35-39      65/74   14:46    45:49.13
1226  Lincoln Seymour        M 9 UND      30/48   14:47    45:52.01
1227  Shannon Tilley-Seymour F 35-39    106/134   14:47    45:53.59
1228  Jayne Smith            F 55-59      33/47   14:47    45:54.77
1229  Emma Atchison          F 10-14      52/58   14:47    45:54.98
1230  Alex Rupe              F 10-14      53/58   14:48    45:55.07
1231  Kelsey Wardlow         F 35-39    107/134   14:48    45:56.99
1232  Penny Nuth             F 9 UND      17/35   14:50    46:03.79
1233  Ellie Noth             F 35-39    108/134   14:50    46:04.11
1234  Eric R Bitten          M 45-49      50/57   14:51    46:07.04
1235  Eric James  ej  Bitten M 9 UND      31/48   14:51    46:07.10
1236  Kelly Kloesel          F 50-54      52/64   14:52    46:09.07
1237  Erin Ranch             F 30-34    111/140   14:53    46:11.89
1238  McKenna Mercer         F 9 UND      18/35   14:56    46:20.42
1239  Bruce Mercer           M 70-74       8/11   14:56    46:20.49
1240  Jaime Mercer           F 40-44     80/101   14:57    46:23.50
1241  Eric Paine             M 9 UND      32/48   14:58    46:27.65
1242  Corey Paine            F 45-49      69/86   14:58    46:28.81
1243  Bobbie Jo Orvis        F 50-54      53/64   14:59    46:29.92
1244  Parker Lindy           M 10-14      45/48   15:01    46:36.08
1245  Brian Lindy            M 35-39      66/74   15:01    46:36.31
1246  Rachel Lindy           F 30-34    112/140   15:01    46:36.85
1247  Claire Lindy           F 9 UND      19/35   15:01    46:36.94
1248  Holly Bray             F 30-34    113/140   15:02    46:40.99
1249  Khiana Foresman        F 25-29     99/108   15:03       46:42
1250  Emmanuel Burns         M 55-59      26/31   15:04    46:45.32
1251  Taylor Wawrzyniak      F 35-39    109/134   15:04    46:46.02
1252  John Atchison          M 35-39      67/74   15:07    46:55.31
1253  Jill Zajac             F 65-69       8/14   15:08    46:57.74
1254  Bennett Atchison       M 9 UND      33/48   15:08    46:58.81
1255  Josh Lawrence          M 40-44      51/57   15:15    47:20.72
1256  Jennifer Lawrence      F 45-49      70/86   15:15    47:20.74
1257  Heidi Quatier          F 30-34    114/140   15:15    47:21.74
1258  Molly Gapol            F 40-44     81/101   15:16    47:22.39
1259  Caitlin Kevan          F 30-34    115/140   15:16    47:24.31
1260  Whitney Chiang         F 30-34    116/140   15:17    47:26.99
1261  Annemarie Otanez       F 45-49      71/86   15:28    48:01.17
1262  Brodie Kline           M 9 UND      34/48   15:29    48:04.47
1263  Sydney Kline           F 9 UND      20/35   15:29    48:04.61
1264  Abel Brady             M 9 UND      35/48   15:31    48:09.92
1265  Monica Brady           F 40-44     82/101   15:32    48:12.28
1266  James Wilson           M 75-79        3/5   15:32    48:14.32
1267  Kathy Peck             F 50-54      54/64   15:32    48:14.53
1268  Erin Harrell           F 35-39    110/134   15:33    48:17.20
1269  Caylee Harrell         F 15-19      25/30   15:34    48:18.45
1270  Rubert Wills           M 55-59      27/31   15:34    48:19.82
1271  Mary Cranstoun         F 55-59      34/47   15:34    48:20.86
1272  Jeanne Graham          F 70-74       5/10   15:35    48:22.98
1273  Tatiana Scheidt        F 10-14      54/58   15:35    48:23.56
1274  Anna Scheidt           F 15-19      26/30   15:35    48:23.70
1275  Rene Warren            F 55-59      35/47   15:37    48:27.29
1276  Katie Colito           F 30-34    117/140   15:37    48:28.04
1277  Sonja Bert             F 45-49      72/86   15:37    48:30.32
1278  Dan Kline              M 40-44      52/57   15:38    48:32.26
1279  Marion Murray          F 55-59      36/47   15:38    48:32.88
1280  Larry Murray           M 65-69      10/17   15:38    48:32.94
1281  Terry Temple           M 65-69      11/17   15:39    48:34.41
1282  Kathy Eschelbach       F 65-69       9/14   15:40    48:39.03
1283  Lyne Ouellet           F 60-64      13/26   15:44    48:49.95
1284  Melanie Smith          F 60-64      14/26   15:44    48:51.30
1285  Jessica Zettler        F 30-34    118/140   15:45    48:54.69
1286  Patricia Zedaker       F 60-64      15/26   15:47    48:59.86
1287  Amanda Papson          F 35-39    111/134   15:48    49:01.98
1288  Griffin Papson         M 9 UND      36/48   15:48    49:02.21
1289  Emily MacMillan        F 35-39    112/134   15:48    49:04.44
1290  Brianna Sherwood       F 25-29    100/108   15:49    49:04.73
1291  Mira MacMillan         F 9 UND      21/35   15:49    49:04.94
1292  Nancy Sherwood         F 50-54      55/64   15:49    49:05.48
1293  Craig Steiner          M 60-64      20/24   15:52    49:15.12
1294  Marge Bethel           F 70-74       6/10   15:52    49:15.56
1295  Desiree Thomson        F 55-59      37/47   15:52    49:15.96
1296  Carrie Lillie-Lugo     F 55-59      38/47   15:52    49:16.57
1297  Toni Barbre            F 55-59      39/47   15:53    49:18.40
1298  Meysa Heitmann         F 15-19      27/30   15:54    49:21.26
1299  Aimee Heitmann         F 40-44     83/101   15:54    49:21.71
1300  Bill Orvis             M 75-79        4/5   15:54    49:21.78
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1301  Jose Medrano           M 25-29      49/54   15:56    49:27.92
1302  Cierra Nalani Richards F 20-24      44/56   15:56    49:28.04
1303  Kathleen Fifer         F 50-54      56/64   15:56    49:28.10
1304  Melissa Walter         F 40-44     84/101   15:57    49:30.32
1305  Sloane Nelson          F 9 UND      22/35   15:57    49:32.12
1306  Eric Nelson            M 45-49      51/57   15:58    49:32.87
1307  Jamie Beardsley        F 35-39    113/134   16:02    49:46.36
1308  Luanne Goodenow        F 60-64      16/26   16:03    49:50.08
1309  Shanon Clough          F 45-49      73/86   16:03    49:50.49
1310  Sandi Hammond          F 45-49      74/86   16:03    49:50.85
1311  Michele Walker         F 45-49      75/86   16:07    50:03.45
1312  Viola Hamilton         F 60-64      17/26   16:08    50:05.92
1313  Tara Bylenga           F 25-29    101/108   16:08    50:06.30
1314  Mark Bylenga           M 30-34      66/79   16:09    50:07.88
1315  Chris Dose             M 40-44      53/57   16:09    50:08.32
1316  Aubry Broderick        F 15-19      28/30   16:11    50:13.60
1317  Wendy Williams         F 50-54      57/64   16:14    50:22.45
1318  Christine Revill       F 35-39    114/134   16:14    50:22.62
1319  Aubrey Pike            F 25-29    102/108   16:15    50:26.44
1320  Lori Malcolm           F 55-59      40/47   16:15    50:26.48
1321  Bruce Malcolm          M 65-69      12/17   16:15    50:27.57
1322  David Enright          M 50-54      39/40   16:18    50:35.22
1323  Nicole Enright         F 35-39    115/134   16:18    50:36.23
1324  Nyah Garcia            F 15-19      29/30   16:19    50:37.78
1325  Vincenzo Muscunara     M 15-19      38/39   16:19    50:37.97
1326  Tyler Weston           M 9 UND      37/48   16:20    50:42.38
1327  Courtney Soran         F 30-34    119/140   16:22    50:49.01
1328  Emily Weston           F 35-39    116/134   16:28    51:06.92
1329  Stephanie King         F 50-54      58/64   16:28    51:07.58
1330  Cyprus Wendling        M 9 UND      38/48   16:33    51:23.01
1331  Jessica Wendling       F 35-39    117/134   16:33    51:23.05
1332  Decker Wendling        F 9 UND      23/35   16:33    51:23.10
1333  Alex MacMillan         M 30-34      67/79   16:34    51:27.05
1334  Albert Bening          M 40-44      54/57   16:35    51:29.45
1335  Aura Mae               F 50-54      59/64   16:35    51:29.69
1336  Trenton Campbell       M 10-14      46/48   16:37    51:34.11
1337  Abby Howson            F 20-24      45/56   16:37    51:34.68
1338  Kathleen Harmon        F 45-49      76/86   16:40    51:43.57
1339  Lyn Stultz             F 55-59      41/47   16:40    51:45.54
1340  Katie Stultz           F 30-34    120/140   16:41       51:49
1341  William Rosso          M 30-34      68/79   16:42    51:49.16
1342  Sofia Stratton         F 9 UND      24/35   16:45    51:58.51
1343  Abigail Stratton       F 9 UND      25/35   16:45    51:59.17
1344  Fiona Grant            F 40-44     85/101   16:45    51:59.44
1345  Nash Hardtke           M 9 UND      39/48   16:45    52:00.30
1346  Julana Hardtke         F 40-44     86/101   16:46    52:01.55
1347  Shelley Ripley         F 45-49      77/86   16:47    52:04.76
1348  Charles Ripley         M 35-39      68/74   16:47    52:05.29
1349  Hillary Hwang          F 20-24      46/56   16:48    52:10.73
1350  Carol Collins          F 70-74       7/10   16:49    52:12.47
1351  Regina Burke           F 30-34    121/140   16:50    52:16.25
1352  Adrianna McMahon       F 20-24      47/56   16:50    52:16.30
1353  Connor McLauchlin      M 20-24      35/35   16:50    52:16.38
1354  Victoria Moon          F 20-24      48/56   16:50    52:16.41
1355  Reagan Leavitt         F 10-14      55/58   16:51    52:18.86
1356  Nicole Burns           F 20-24      49/56   16:54    52:28.68
1357  Paul Woods             M 45-49      52/57   16:58    52:39.81
1358  Kirsti Woods           F 45-49      78/86   16:58    52:39.90
1359  Penne Wilson           F 70-74       8/10   17:00    52:47.10
1360  Kevin Leary            M 30-34      69/79   17:01    52:50.15
1361  Aileen Ruppe           F 45-49      79/86   17:02    52:51.46
1362  John Ruppe             M 50-54      40/40   17:02    52:51.64
1363  Paty Delgadillo        F 50-54      60/64   17:03    52:55.96
1364  Ana Douthwaite         NO AGE         2/2   17:04    52:59.94
1365  Charles Domthaite      M 65-69      13/17   17:04    53:00.55
1366  Penny Rhines           F 20-24      50/56   17:06    53:04.78
1367  Karli Henry            F 35-39    118/134   17:07    53:08.30
1368  Kassi McNeilly         F 30-34    122/140   17:08    53:10.34
1369  Jeff Skibba            M 40-44      55/57   17:08    53:11.63
1370  Teri Mattsen           F 55-59      42/47   17:10    53:16.79
1371  Mike Mattsen           M 55-59      28/31   17:10    53:16.95
1372  Elizabeth Draggoo      F 35-39    119/134   17:11    53:20.49
1373  Jennifer Keenan        F 35-39    120/134   17:11    53:20.52
1374  Amanda Ahlberg         F 35-39    121/134   17:11    53:20.93
1375  Bryan Collins          M 30-34      70/79   17:11    53:21.45
1376  Kristine Buker         F 50-54      61/64   17:14    53:31.01
1377  Barney Buker           M 45-49      53/57   17:14    53:31.57
1378  Cal Erwin-Svoboda      M 30-34      71/79   17:18    53:40.96
1379  Ruth Erwin Svoboda     F 35-39    122/134   17:18    53:41.56
1380  Madeline Lynes         F 10-14      56/58   17:19    53:46.61
1381  Ryan Carpenter         M 30-34      72/79   17:19       53:47
1382  Stephanie Seberson     F 60-64      18/26   17:20    53:47.23
1383  Sonja Maddox           F 45-49      80/86   17:20    53:47.82
1384  Dawn Bellevue          F 60-64      19/26   17:21    53:53.04
1385  Seth Englebert         M 30-34      73/79   17:22    53:53.45
1386  Ellie Mae Englebert    F 9 UND      26/35   17:22    53:54.20
1387  Maddee Schmit          F 20-24      51/56   17:22    53:55.32
1388  Cathryn Schmit         F 50-54      62/64   17:22    53:55.40
1389  Derik Moon             M 25-29      50/54   17:22    53:55.85
1390  Marcella Moon          F 40-44     87/101   17:23    53:56.86
1391  Kristin Morgan         F 25-29    103/108   17:23    53:57.34
1392  Brooks Morgan          M 25-29      51/54   17:23    53:57.58
1393  Kendra Torkelson       F 30-34    123/140   17:23    53:57.69
1394  Erin Carpenter         F 30-34    124/140   17:23    53:58.62
1395  Brad Carpenter         M 60-64      21/24   17:24    53:59.64
1396  Ingrid Simpson         F 35-39    123/134   17:24    54:01.56
1397  Shannon Dupire         F 35-39    124/134   17:24    54:01.84
1398  Meggan Zajac-Mattes    F 35-39    125/134   17:26    54:06.23
1399  Tyler Hodge            M 9 UND      40/48   17:30    54:19.44
1400  Jamie Hodge            F 45-49      81/86   17:30    54:19.75
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1401  Stephanie Howell       F 40-44     88/101   17:30    54:19.90
1402  Jordan Hodge           M 10-14      47/48   17:30    54:20.95
1403  Travis Farley          M 30-34      74/79   17:31    54:22.32
1404  Jen Dana-Farley        F 30-34    125/140   17:31    54:22.38
1405  Lauren Simas           F 30-34    126/140   17:31    54:22.87
1406  Terrence Hodge         M 45-49      54/57   17:31    54:23.48
1407  Betsy Bockoras         F 40-44     89/101   17:32    54:25.69
1408  Sara Leavitt           F 35-39    126/134   17:32    54:25.91
1409  Steven Seberson        M 60-64      22/24   17:33    54:28.42
1410  Andrea Bergan          F 40-44     90/101   17:33    54:29.43
1411  Anna McKillop          F 9 UND      27/35   17:34    54:32.13
1412  Angie Williams         F 45-49      82/86   17:34    54:32.45
1413  Kerry Fennell          M 65-69      14/17   17:34    54:32.48
1414  Christopher Soran      M 30-34      75/79   17:35    54:34.75
1415  Michelle Butcher       F 25-29    104/108   17:37    54:41.42
1416  Carson Hammontree      M 9 UND      41/48   17:38    54:43.07
1417  Jamie Hammontree       F 30-34    127/140   17:38    54:43.20
1418  Margaret Richards      F 35-39    127/134   17:38    54:43.30
1419  Justin Beaver          M 35-39      69/74   17:39    54:48.06
1420  Jessica Ginnett        F 30-34    128/140   17:40    54:49.90
1421  Megan Flanagan         F 50-54      63/64   17:43    54:59.21
1422  Henry Sagle            M 9 UND      42/48   17:43    54:59.63
1423  Wilson Shagle          M 9 UND      43/48   17:43    54:59.85
1424  Caleb Lambert          M 9 UND      44/48   17:43    54:59.90
1425  Kristen McKillop       F 45-49      83/86   17:43    55:00.01
1426  Stacey Baumes          F 20-24      52/56   17:43    55:00.52
1427  Annie Lambert          F 40-44     91/101   17:43    55:00.52
1428  Lauren Kondrat         F 20-24      53/56   17:45    55:07.28
1429  Allison Kondrat        F 20-24      54/56   17:45    55:07.65
1430  Melanie Kondrat        F 30-34    129/140   17:46    55:08.33
1431  David Wood             M 30-34      76/79   17:48    55:15.18
1432  Trish Piercy           F 55-59      43/47   17:49    55:18.72
1433  Tim Piercy             M 55-59      29/31   17:49    55:19.02
1434  Zack Flott             M 15-19      39/39   17:50    55:21.51
1435  Rosemary Fennell       F 60-64      20/26   17:51    55:24.71
1436  Justine Wood           F 30-34    130/140   17:57    55:43.88
1437  Samantha McAlpin       F 30-34    131/140   17:58    55:45.36
1438  Cory Patton            M 30-34      77/79   17:58    55:45.40
1439  Maria McAlpin          F 60-64      21/26   17:58    55:45.69
1440  Jake Peavler           M 25-29      52/54   17:59    55:49.13
1441  Charlotte Patton       F 9 UND      28/35   18:00    55:51.43
1442  Sandi Newman           F 70-74       9/10   18:00    55:52.39
1443  Cindy Campen           F 50-54      64/64   18:00    55:52.98
1444  Taylor Steiert         F 25-29    105/108   18:05    56:07.53
1445  Gwendolyn Patton       F 9 UND      29/35   18:08    56:17.26
1446  Nicole Peavler         F 25-29    106/108   18:08    56:17.68
1447  Marnie Patton          F 30-34    132/140   18:08    56:17.95
1448  Elisa Steiert          F 20-24      55/56   18:10    56:24.39
1449  Carrie Stnitz          F 30-34    133/140   18:10    56:24.74
1450  Rose Snyder            F 15-19      30/30   18:16    56:41.74
1451  Linda Snyder           F 60-64      22/26   18:16    56:41.87
1452  Jerry Papson           M 45-49      55/57   18:18    56:47.64
1453  Jerry Papson Sr        M 70-74       9/11   18:18    56:50.18
1454  Sari Pabst             F 35-39    128/134   18:19    56:52.32
1455  Tammera Novogrodsky    F 45-49      84/86   18:20    56:55.98
1456  Colleen Swenson        F 55-59      44/47   18:21    56:58.23
1457  Gabriel Strickhorn     F 10-14      57/58   18:22    57:01.89
1458  Kimberley Zimmerman-St F 35-39    129/134   18:22    57:02.18
1459  Laura Irish            F 35-39    130/134   18:23    57:05.87
1460  Christopher Irish      M 35-39      70/74   18:24       57:06
1461  Zachery Zimmerman      M 25-29      53/54   18:27    57:15.83
1462  Dennis Murray          M 60-64      23/24   18:27    57:16.27
1463  Cindy Murray           F 55-59      45/47   18:27    57:17.92
1464  Justin Lakin           M 45-49      56/57   18:30    57:25.83
1465  Christy Bemis          F 40-44     92/101   18:31    57:27.99
1466  Boris Lyanskiy         M 60-64      24/24   18:31    57:29.59
1467  Travis Torkelson       M 35-39      71/74   18:33    57:34.45
1468  Brad Torkelson         M 30-34      78/79   18:33    57:34.76
1469  Jackson Bobst          M 9 UND      45/48   18:34    57:40.01
1470  Beth Meyer             F 40-44     93/101   18:41    57:58.80
1471  Becky Cleary           F 55-59      46/47   18:41    57:59.40
1472  Michael Cleary         M 55-59      30/31   18:42    58:02.09
1473  Casey Harkins          M 9 UND      46/48   18:43    58:05.17
1474  Melinda Harkins        F 40-44     94/101   18:43    58:05.33
1475  Casey Harkins          M 35-39      72/74   18:43    58:05.35
1476  Alex Harkins           F 9 UND      30/35   18:43    58:05.49
1477  Isabel Cook            F 70-74      10/10   18:45    58:11.48
1478  Sonny Sagle            M 10-14      48/48   18:45    58:13.23
1479  Suzette Casey          F 65-69      10/14   18:54    58:41.05
1480  Dan Casey              M 65-69      15/17   18:54    58:41.75
1481  Kaleo Bird             F 45-49      85/86   18:57    58:48.71
1482  Rebecca Bird           F 40-44     95/101   18:57    58:49.25
1483  Doug Stultz            M 65-69      16/17   19:01    59:03.64
1484  Karlie Hatch           F 20-24      56/56   19:03    59:08.96
1485  Denise Barcot          F 55-59      47/47   19:03    59:09.10
1486  Aleksandra Lyanskaya   F 30-34    134/140   19:04    59:11.25
1487  Alla Lyanskaya         F 60-64      23/26   19:04    59:12.25
1488  Kristi Comyns          F 40-44     96/101   19:11    59:33.57
1489  Elliot Clark           M 9 UND      47/48   19:12    59:35.69
1490  Steve Clark            M 35-39      73/74   19:13    59:40.42
1491  Ryan Thomas            M 25-29      54/54   19:14    59:43.38
1492  Ashley Thomas          F 25-29    107/108   19:14    59:43.55
1493  Jason Boeh             M 40-44      56/57   19:20  1:00:00.09
1494  Rebecca Boen           F 40-44     97/101   19:20  1:00:00.16
1495  Elena Lara             F 10-14      58/58   19:22  1:00:06.26
1496  Tracy Craggan          F 40-44     98/101   19:25  1:00:17.24
1497  Brandy Bargelt         F 35-39    131/134   19:25  1:00:17.87
1498  Grace Clark            F 9 UND      31/35   19:25  1:00:18.33
1499  Thida Nunthirapakorn   F 35-39    132/134   19:26  1:00:21.39
1500  Paselin Nunthirapakorn F 75-79        3/4   19:27  1:00:22.51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Amy Meyer              F 40-44     99/101   19:28  1:00:27.54
1502  Brian Chambers         M 35-39      74/74   19:29  1:00:28.07
1503  Erin Chambers          F 30-34    135/140   19:29  1:00:28.50
1504  Sharon Gumm            F 75-79        4/4   19:31  1:00:36.75
1505  Yolanda Polak          F 60-64      24/26   19:32  1:00:38.37
1506  Lily Heilbrun          F 9 UND      32/35   19:35  1:00:49.23
1507  Marsha Heilbrun        F 45-49      86/86   19:36  1:00:49.58
1508  Kristen Bell           F 30-34    136/140   19:39  1:01:01.44
1509  Jan Murdoch            F 65-69      11/14   19:50  1:01:35.03
1510  Jan Furey              F 65-69      12/14   19:50  1:01:35.82
1511  Russell Johnson        M 75-79        5/5   19:51  1:01:36.93
1512  Rikki Herinckx         F 30-34    137/140   19:57  1:01:56.23
1513  Guy Pollins            M 40-44      57/57   19:58  1:01:58.09
1514  Wendy Pethybridge      F 40-44    100/101   19:58  1:01:58.38
1515  Britney Knowels        F 25-29    108/108   20:15  1:02:51.29
1516  Hunter Knowels         M 30-34      79/79   20:16  1:02:55.36
1517  Anne Chambers          F 65-69      13/14   20:17  1:02:59.68
1518  Shantel Wight          F 35-39    133/134   20:18  1:03:01.28
1519  Brian Adams            M 55-59      31/31   20:19  1:03:04.35
1520  Jack Chambers          M 70-74      10/11   20:21  1:03:09.93
1521  Matthew Lambert        M 45-49      57/57   21:18  1:06:07.23
1522  Jacob Lambert          M 9 UND      48/48   21:18  1:06:07.26
1523  John Hohengarten       M 70-74      11/11   21:19  1:06:10.75
1524  Larry Wright           M 65-69      17/17   21:23  1:06:23.57
1525  Kristin Wright         F 30-34    138/140   21:23  1:06:23.99
1526  Mona Baker             F 60-64      25/26   22:03  1:08:28.10
1527  Tricia Johnson         F 30-34    139/140   22:07  1:08:40.37
1528  Lynn Johnson           F 60-64      26/26   22:08  1:08:43.31
1529  Julie Pero             F 30-34    140/140   22:08  1:08:43.89
1530  Claire Pero            F 9 UND      33/35   22:08  1:08:44.47
1531  Kelsey Pero            F 9 UND      34/35   22:09  1:08:44.93
1532  Kati Pero              F 35-39    134/134   22:12  1:08:55.03
1533  Eileen Pero            F 65-69      14/14   22:12  1:08:55.70
1534  Elizabeth Woolley      F 40-44    101/101   23:50  1:14:00.06
1535  Claire Ard             F 9 UND      35/35   23:52  1:14:05.06
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